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046-1211-0201-23 DIYA AGRAWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-11-0022 DEEPAK KUMAR AGRAWAL 1 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460156

046-1211-0730-23 KHUSHBU KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-11-0096 GANESH SAFI 2 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0461012

046-1211-0733-23 SRISTI SAHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-11-0097 RATAN SAHA 3 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0461015

046-1211-0236-24 ROSHNI  MALLICK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241046-11-0031 RAKESH MALLICK 4 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460291

046-1211-0078-25 ALISHA KHATOON FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0001 SK RAJA 5 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460103

046-1211-0083-25 AMISHA KUMARI SAH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0002 ASHOK KUMAR SAH 6 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460108

046-1211-0096-25 ANKITA SANNYASI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0003 SANJIB SANNYASI 7 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460121

046-1211-0097-25 ANKITA TUM FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0004 SUSANTA KUMAR TUM 8 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460122

046-1211-0101-25 ANSHIKA SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0005 BIJOY SINGH 9 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460126

046-1211-0105-25 ANUSHKA BASAK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0006 SUBRATA BASAK 10 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460130

046-1211-0106-25 ANUSHKA SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0007 MANOJ SHAW 11 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460131

046-1211-0107-25 ARCHANA SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0008 ARJUN SHAW 12 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460133

046-1211-0129-25 BABITA KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0009 JITTAN KUMAR 13 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460155

046-1211-0131-25 BHUMI CHOPRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0010 LAKSHMAN CHOPRA 14 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460157

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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046-1211-0133-25 BIDISHA GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0011 BHIM CHANDRA GHOSH 15 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460159

046-1211-0136-25 DEBANGANA DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0012 DILIP KUMAR DAS 16 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460162

046-1211-0145-25 DISHA SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0013 SHIV SHANKAR PRASAD 17 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460171

046-1211-0146-25 DIVYA KUMARI SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0014 DIPAK KUMAR SHAW 18 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460172

046-1211-0156-25 INSHA DEEDAR AHMED FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0015 DEEDAR AHMED 19 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460183

046-1211-0157-25 ISHA SEN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0016 ANUP KUMAR SEN 20 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460184

046-1211-0162-25 KARINA KUMARI SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0017 RABINDRA SHAW 21 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460189

046-1211-0164-25 KHUSHI MUKHI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0018 ARUN MUKHI 22 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460191

046-1211-0165-25 KHUSI SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0019 VINAY SHAW 23 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460192

046-1211-0177-25 LAXMI SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0020 SHYAM DEV SHAW 24 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460204

046-1211-0178-25 MADHU PASWAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0021 SHYAM PASWAN 25 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460205

046-1211-0194-25 MEGHA ACHARYA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0022 SANJAY ACHARYA 26 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460222

046-1211-0196-25 MUSKAN SAH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0023 SANJAY KUMAR 27 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460224

046-1211-0197-25 NANCY SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0024 NIRAJ KUMAR SHARMA 28 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460225
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046-1211-0199-25 NEHA KHAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0025 DILIP KHAN 29 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460227

046-1211-0200-25 NEHA SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0026 NIRANJAN SHAW 30 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460228

046-1211-0218-25 PRATI KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0027 GIRISH LAL 31 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460246

046-1211-0242-25 RAJLAKSHMI SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0028 NAROTTAM KUMAR SINGH 32 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460270

046-1211-0248-25 REETU SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0029 SANJAY SHAW 33 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460276

046-1211-0249-25 RESHMI SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0030 ANANDI SHAW 34 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460277

046-1211-0267-25 SAANVI SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0031 PARMANAND SHARMA 35 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460295

046-1211-0276-25 SAMPRITI BHAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0032 SOMNATH BHAR 36 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460304

046-1211-0283-25 SARASWATI KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0033 MINTU JHA 37 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460311

046-1211-0297-25 SHAKYA RAJ FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0034 AMIT KUMAR 38 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460325

046-1211-0298-25 SHALU KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0035 SANJAY PRASAD 39 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460326

046-1211-0312-25 SIMRAN THAPA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0036 PAPPU THAPA 40 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460340

046-1211-0316-25 SNEHA SINGH TOMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0037 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH 41 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460344

046-1211-0331-25 SREE SADHU FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0038 SUBRATA SADHU 42 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460359

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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046-1211-0332-25 SRIJANI CHAKRABORTY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0039 KAJAL CHAKRABORTY 43 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460360

046-1211-0340-25 SUCHISMITA JANA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0040 RABINDRA NATH JANA 44 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460368

046-1211-0352-25 SUPRITI BISWAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0041 SUBHAS BISWAS 45 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460380

046-1211-0356-25 SWATI SAHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0042 BIRENDRA KUMAR SAHA 46 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460384

046-1211-0357-25 SWETA MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0043 SUBODH MONDAL 47 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460385

046-1211-0358-25 TANISHA SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0044 RAJU SHAW 48 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460386

046-1211-0359-25 TANYA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0045 RAJAN KUMAR SAH 49 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460387

046-1211-0360-25 TRIPTEE CHOUDHARY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0046 RAJNI KANT CHOUDHARY 50 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460388

046-1211-0363-25 VAIDEHI CHAUDHARY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0047 BARISH LAL CHAUDHARY 51 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460391

046-1211-0370-25 NILJALA KUMARI YADAV FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0048 RAJ KUMAR YADAV 52 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460609

046-1211-0374-25 PUNAM KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0049 BINOD SHAW 53 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460613

046-1211-0375-25 DEBOSMITA GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0050 PARTHA GHOSH 54 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460614

046-1211-0379-25 VISHAKHA  GAUR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0051 TRIVENDRA GAUR 55 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460618

046-1211-0386-25 DEEPA KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0052 RAJKUMAR MAHATO 56 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460625

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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046-1211-0388-25 AISHWARYA CHAUDHARY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0053 MAHENDRA KUMAR CHAUDHARY 57 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460627

046-1211-0391-25 AYESHA AHMER FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0054 MD AHMER 58 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460630

046-1211-0399-25 NANDANI RAY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0055 VIJAY RAY 59 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460638

046-1211-0400-25 ISHIKA DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0056 BISWAJIT DAS 60 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460639

046-1211-0406-25 DIPANJANA PAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0057 GOUR PAIN 61 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460645

046-1211-0410-25 ARCHANA KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0058 RAVINDRA KUMAR 62 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460649

046-1211-0416-25 ANUSHKA CHHETRI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0059 PURNENDU CHHETRI 63 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460655

046-1211-0425-25 PARI GOSWAMI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0060 PRABIR GOSWAMI 64 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460665

046-1211-0427-25 SOMA RAJBHAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0061 SANTOSH RAJBHAR 65 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460668

046-1211-0428-25 PARAMITA BISWAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0062 JAYANTA BISWAS 66 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460669

046-1211-0429-25 NAAZRIN KHATOON FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0063 NOWSHAD KHAN 67 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460670

046-1211-0433-25 KRITIKA PANDEY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0064 RAKESH PANDEY 68 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460674

046-1211-0443-25 ARIJITA PAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0065 RAJENDRANATH PAL 69 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460684

046-1212-0208-25 ORSHIA MASID FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0066 KARTICK MASID 70 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460236

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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046-1212-0430-25 MANALI DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0067 MRINMAY KUMAR DAS 71 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460671

213-1211-0620-24 ANWESHA GHOSAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-11-0068 BIPLAB GHOSAL 72 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460132

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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046-1111-0179-23 DIBYENDU PAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-21-0083 SHUBHENDU MOHAN PAL 1 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460131

046-1111-0199-23 PRATHAM AGRAWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-21-0099 RAJESH KUMAR AGRAWAL 2 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460154

046-1111-0236-23 TAMOGHNA GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-21-0128 PRANAB GHOSH 3 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460217

046-1111-0287-23 SWASTIK SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-21-0168 AJAY KUMAR SHARMA 4 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460296

046-1111-0318-23 BIPLAB MAHANTY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-21-0192 SITAL MAHANTY 5 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460342

046-1111-0330-23 AMAN DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-21-0201 LALTU DAS 6 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460361

046-1111-0333-23 SNEHOJIT SAHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-21-0204 BISWAJIT SAHA 7 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460364

046-1111-0385-23 ANIKET SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-21-0238 NAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA 8 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460444

046-1111-0416-23 SATYAM PANDEY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-21-0262 SHIV PANDEY 9 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460483

046-1111-0494-23 JATIN KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-21-0325 RAJEEV KUMAR 10 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460591

046-1111-0546-23 DIPESH SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-21-0363 UPENDRA SINGH 11 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460675

046-1111-0643-23 NITISH KR SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-21-0431 NARESH SHAW 12 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460828

046-1111-0690-23 FARHAN MULLICK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-21-0468 MD SHAID MULLICK 13 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460936

046-1111-0712-23 ARMAN GAZI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-21-0487 MOBARAK GAZI 14 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460974

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

115.187.33.142
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046-1111-0722-23 ABHAY RAJ MANDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-21-0495 YOGENDRA MANDAL 15 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460988

046-1111-0724-23 ANISH MANDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-21-0497 PRABIR KUMAR MANDAL 16 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460999

046-1111-0732-23 SAGAR BARNWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-21-0503 RABINDAR KUMAR BARNWAL 17 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0461014

046-1111-0739-23 AMAN RAY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-21-0507 SURESH RAY 18 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0461022

046-1111-0745-23 SOUMYAJIT KARMAKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-21-0512 SUBRATA KARMAKAR 19 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0461031

046-1112-0091-23 ABISEKH ROUTH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-21-0518 KAILASH ROUTH 20 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460033

046-1112-0721-23 PRITAM HELA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-21-0555 RAJPAL PRASAD HELA 21 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460987

046-1112-0725-23 SHUBO DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-21-0556 NETAI DAS 22 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0461000

046-1112-0735-23 ROMIT RAJAK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-21-0557 MANTU RAJAK 23 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0461017

046-1112-0742-23 AYUSH KUMAR DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-21-0558 DEEPAK DAS 24 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0461026

046-1114-0693-23 ANUSHKO DUTTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-21-0565 AVIJIT DUTTA 25 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460941

046-1111-0086-24 GURIQBAL SINGH JAPRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241046-21-0021 TEJPAL SINGH JAPRA 26 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460130

046-1111-0112-24 SAUGATA  ROY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241046-21-0038 SABITABRATA ROY 27 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460158

046-1111-0413-24 MD INTEKHAB REZA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241046-21-0244 MD ARIF REZA 28 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460481

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

115.187.33.142
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046-1111-0416-24 SATYA PRAKASH JOSHI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241046-21-0247 SUBHASH JOSHI 29 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460484

046-1112-0150-24 KOUSTAV  DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241046-21-0259 KALI PRASAD DAS 30 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460200

046-1112-0192-24 ANKAN  DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241046-21-0262 GOUTAM DAS 31 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460245

046-1112-0295-24 PRAVAT  NASKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241046-21-0274 SAMIR NASKAR 32 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460351

046-1111-0052-25 AAKASH KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0001 SANJAY KUMAR SHAW 33 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460077

046-1111-0053-25 AALOK KUMAR MAHATO FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0002 JOGESHWAR MAHATO 34 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460078

046-1111-0054-25 AATIF IRSHAD FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0003 MD IRSHAD ALAM 35 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460079

046-1111-0056-25 ABHIJEET PODDAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0004 SUJIT PODDAR 36 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460081

046-1111-0057-25 ABHIJIT MANNA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0005 ASHOK MANNA 37 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460082

046-1111-0058-25 ABHISHEK SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0006 RAJESH SINGH 38 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460083

046-1111-0062-25 ADIDEV SEN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0007 SOUVIK SEN 39 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460087

046-1111-0063-25 ADITYA RAY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0008 NIRAJ KUMAR RAY 40 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460088

046-1111-0064-25 ADITYA SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0009 JITENDRA SHAW 41 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460089

046-1111-0065-25 ADITYA SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0010 SHIV NARAYAN SHAW 42 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460090

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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046-1111-0066-25 ADITYA SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0011 RANJIT SINGH 43 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460091

046-1111-0067-25 ADITYA SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0012 ANIL KR SINGH 44 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460092

046-1111-0068-25 ADITYA KUMAR JHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0013 KEWAL JHA 45 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460093

046-1111-0069-25 ADITYA KUMAR SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0014 SANTOSH SHARMA 46 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460094

046-1111-0070-25 ADITYA KUMAR SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0015 MUKESH SINGH 47 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460095

046-1111-0071-25 AJAY SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0016 NAND KISHOR SINGH 48 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460096

046-1111-0072-25 AKASH DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0017 PAWAN KUMAR DAS 49 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460097

046-1111-0073-25 AKASH SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0018 MANOJ SINGH 50 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460098

046-1111-0074-25 AKASH SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0019 JITENDRA SINGH 51 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460099

046-1111-0075-25 AKASH YADAV FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0020 SHANKAR YADAV 52 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460100

046-1111-0076-25 AKASH KUMAR YADAV FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0021 BALESHWAR YADAV 53 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460101

046-1111-0077-25 AKSHAY SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0022 DEBASISH SHAW 54 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460102

046-1111-0079-25 AMAN PRASAD FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0023 RAJU PRASAD 55 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460104

046-1111-0080-25 AMAN KUMAR MISHRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0024 MANOJ MISHRA 56 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460105

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

115.187.33.142

 5:22:13PM19/02/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 19/02/2026 Page 11 of 32

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

MalePRAFULLA CHANDRA COLLEGE (046)College :

Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - I Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details -------------------------------------------------->Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

(8)

046-1111-0081-25 AMAN KUMAR SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0025 SHAMBHU KR SHAW 57 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460106

046-1111-0082-25 AMAN KUMAR SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0026 MANOJ SINGH 58 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460107

046-1111-0084-25 ANGSHUMAN MAZUMDER FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0027 UJJAL MAZUMDER 59 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460109

046-1111-0086-25 ANIKET DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0028 SWARUP DAS 60 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460111

046-1111-0087-25 ANIKET DUTTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0029 UTPAL DUTTA 61 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460112

046-1111-0088-25 ANIKET KUMAR SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0030 RAJESH NARAYAN 62 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460113

046-1111-0089-25 ANIRBAN CHATTERJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0031 ARCHANANGA CHATTERJEE 63 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460114

046-1111-0090-25 ANIRBAN GHARAMI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0032 BACHCHU GHARAMI 64 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460115

046-1111-0091-25 ANISH KUMAR PASWAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0033 ATITOSH KUMAR PASWAN 65 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460116

046-1111-0092-25 ANISH KUMAR THAKUR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0034 UPENDRA KUMAR THAKUR 66 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460117

046-1111-0093-25 ANKAN BOSE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0035 SANDIP KUMAR BOSE 67 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460118

046-1111-0094-25 ANKIT CHOWDHARY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0036 BINOD CHOWDHARY 68 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460119

046-1111-0095-25 ANKIT KUMAR SAHU FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0037 ANIL KUMAR SAHU 69 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460120

046-1111-0098-25 ANKUSH ROY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0038 ANJAN ROY 70 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460123

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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046-1111-0099-25 ANKUSH KUMAR JHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0039 MANOJ KUMAR JHA 71 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460124

046-1111-0100-25 ANSH KUMAR GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0040 ANIL KUMAR GUPTA 72 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460125

046-1111-0102-25 ANUJ FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0041 DILIP SHAHI 73 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460127

046-1111-0103-25 ANUP JHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0042 KRISHNA MOHAN JHA 74 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460128

046-1111-0104-25 ANURAG MITRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0043 SACHIN MITRA 75 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460129

046-1111-0108-25 ARITRA BANIK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0044 DILIP BANIK 76 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460134

046-1111-0109-25 ARKA BANERJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0045 ARNAB BANERJEE 77 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460135

046-1111-0111-25 ARKAJIT SEN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0046 ARIJIT SEN 78 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460137

046-1111-0112-25 ARYAN KUMAR TIWARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0047 UMESH KUMAR TIWARI 79 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460138

046-1111-0113-25 ASHISH KUMAR JHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0048 BARUN KUMAR JHA 80 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460139

046-1111-0114-25 ASHISH KUMAR YADAV FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0049 HARI NARAYAN YADAV 81 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460140

046-1111-0115-25 ASHMIT SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0050 SATRUGHAN SHARMA 82 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460141

046-1111-0116-25 ATULYA JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0051 PRADIP KUMAR JAISWAL 83 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460142

046-1111-0117-25 AVIJIT SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0052 AMIT SINGH 84 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460143

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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046-1111-0119-25 AVINASH THAKUR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0053 JIBACHH THAKUR 85 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460145

046-1111-0120-25 AVIRUP GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0054 BRATIN GHOSH 86 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460146

046-1111-0121-25 AVISHEK CHOWDHURY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0055 BIJAY CHOWDHURY 87 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460147

046-1111-0122-25 AYANK SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0056 SURAJ SHAW 88 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460148

046-1111-0123-25 AYUSH JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0057 RAJEEV JAISWAL 89 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460149

046-1111-0124-25 AYUSH JHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0058 KAUSHAL KISHOR JHA 90 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460150

046-1111-0125-25 AYUSH KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0059 RANJEET JHA 91 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460151

046-1111-0126-25 AYUSH SHAH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0060 AJAY SHAH 92 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460152

046-1111-0127-25 AYUSH KUMAR MAHATO FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0061 VINOD KUMAR MAHATO 93 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460153

046-1111-0128-25 AYUSHMAN CHOUDHARY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0062 RAJESH CHOUDHARY 94 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460154

046-1111-0130-25 BHIMLAL DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0063 PRABHU RAVI DAS 95 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460156

046-1111-0132-25 BIBEK PAUL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0064 DHANANJOY PAUL 96 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460158

046-1111-0134-25 BISWAJIT BARICK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0065 UTTAM BARICK 97 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460160

046-1111-0135-25 BISWAJIT SAMADDAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0066 ARUN KANTI SAMADDAR 98 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460161

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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046-1111-0139-25 DEEP PALIT FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0067 DEBASHISH PALIT 99 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460165

046-1111-0140-25 DEVAM BHAGAT FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0068 RAJESH BHAGAT 100 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460166

046-1111-0142-25 DHWANIT PRAVIN PARASNAIK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0069 PRAVIN SHIVRAM PARASNAIK 101 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460168

046-1111-0144-25 DIPAK CHOWDHURY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0070 SURESH CHOWDHURY 102 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460170

046-1111-0147-25 DWIP PURKAIT FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0071 KHOKAN PURKAIT 103 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460173

046-1111-0148-25 HARI KISHOR YADAV FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0072 DEB NARAYAN YADAV 104 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460174

046-1111-0150-25 HARSHA RAY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0073 SANJOY RAY 105 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460176

046-1111-0151-25 HARSHIT SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0074 ASHIM SINGH 106 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460177

046-1111-0152-25 HARSHIT SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0075 RANBIR SINGH 107 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460178

046-1111-0153-25 HUZAIF AHMED FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0076 FAIZ AHMED 108 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460179

046-1111-0158-25 JARMANDEEP SINGH GILL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0077 AVTAR SINGH GILL 109 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460185

046-1111-0160-25 JISHNU NANDI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0078 GOUTAM NANDI 110 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460187

046-1111-0161-25 KANHAI YADAV FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0079 SHIV SHANKAR YADAV 111 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460188

046-1111-0163-25 KARTIK JHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0080 BHAGWAN KUMAR JHA 112 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460190

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

115.187.33.142

 5:22:13PM19/02/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 19/02/2026 Page 15 of 32

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Regular

MalePRAFULLA CHANDRA COLLEGE (046)College :

Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - I Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details -------------------------------------------------->Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

(8)

046-1111-0167-25 KISHAN SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0081 RANJIT SHARMA 113 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460194

046-1111-0168-25 KOUSTAV DUTTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0082 KARTICK CHANDRA DUTTA 114 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460195

046-1111-0169-25 KRISH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0083 BIJOY KUMAR AGARWAL 115 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460196

046-1111-0170-25 KRISH THAPA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0084 SANTOSH THAPA 116 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460197

046-1111-0171-25 KRISHNA GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0085 AJOY KUMAR GUPTA 117 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460198

046-1111-0173-25 KRRISH SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0086 RANJEET SHAW 118 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460200

046-1111-0174-25 KRRISH SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0087 RANJIT SINGH 119 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460201

046-1111-0175-25 KUNAL SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0088 ANOJ KUMAR SINGH 120 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460202

046-1111-0176-25 KUSHAL MITRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0089 PRADEEP MITRA 121 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460203

046-1111-0179-25 MANISH KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0090 RAMDAYAL MANDAL 122 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460206

046-1111-0180-25 MANISH RAJAK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0091 SANJAY RAJAK 123 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460207

046-1111-0182-25 MAYANK GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0092 VIKASH GUPTA 124 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460209

046-1111-0183-25 MD ADIL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0093 MD KHALID 125 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460210

046-1111-0184-25 MD REHAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0094 NURUL HODA 126 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460211

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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046-1111-0185-25 MD TOUQUIRE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0095 MD TARIQUE 127 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460213

046-1111-0186-25 MD FARDEEN HUSSAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0096 MOHAMMAD IQBAL 128 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460214

046-1111-0187-25 MD FARHAD ALAM FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0097 MD HASIB 129 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460215

046-1111-0189-25 MD RAHEEL AHMED FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0098 MD MUSTAQUE AHMED 130 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460217

046-1111-0190-25 MD RAIYAN NAUFAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0099 SHAMSHAD ALAM 131 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460218

046-1111-0191-25 MD REHAN SHAMIM FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0100 MD SHAMIM 132 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460219

046-1111-0192-25 MEETARTH SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0101 RAJIV SHARMA 133 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460220

046-1111-0193-25 MEGH MICHAEL GREGORY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0102 SUJON DAVID GREGORY 134 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460221

046-1111-0195-25 MOHIT GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0103 MITHLESH KUMAR GUPTA 135 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460223

046-1111-0201-25 NILADRI PODDAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0104 BIPLAB PODDAR 136 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460229

046-1111-0202-25 NIRAJ MISHRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0105 RAJU MISHRA 137 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460230

046-1111-0203-25 NIRAJ SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0106 PAPPU SHARMA 138 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460231

046-1111-0204-25 NIRAJ YADAV FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0107 SAMBHU  YADAV 139 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460232

046-1111-0205-25 NIRAJ KUMAR SINHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0108 DILIP KUMAR SINHA 140 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460233

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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046-1111-0206-25 NITISH PRASAD FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0109 RAGHU PRASAD 141 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460234

046-1111-0207-25 OMKAR YADAV FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0110 KAMAL KISHOR YADAV 142 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460235

046-1111-0209-25 OSHMIT DUTTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0111 ASHIT DUTTA 143 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460237

046-1111-0210-25 OUSHNICK SAHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0112 CHANCHAL SAHA 144 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460238

046-1111-0212-25 PRABIN KUMAR MISHRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0113 MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA 145 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460240

046-1111-0213-25 PRADIP CHAUHAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0114 MAKARDHWAJ CHAUHAN 146 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460241

046-1111-0214-25 PRAGUN SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0115 UDAY SINGH 147 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460242

046-1111-0215-25 PRANESH BIHANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0116 ANIL BIHANI 148 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460243

046-1111-0216-25 PRASANJEET PARIDA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0117 PABITRA  PARIDA 149 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460244

046-1111-0217-25 PRATHMESH MADNANI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0118 AJAY KUMAR MADNANI 150 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460245

046-1111-0219-25 PRAVEEN MUKHIYA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0119 RAMANJI MUKHIYA 151 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460247

046-1111-0220-25 PREM GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0120 SUKUMAR GUPTA 152 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460248

046-1111-0221-25 PREM KUMAR YADAV FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0121 BHAJAN  YADAV 153 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460249

046-1111-0222-25 PRINCE SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0122 CHANDRESWER SINGH 154 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460250
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046-1111-0223-25 PRINCE KUMAR MISHRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0123 GULAB MISHRA 155 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460251

046-1111-0224-25 PRITAM BISWAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0124 NATHURAM BISWAS 156 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460252

046-1111-0225-25 PRIYAM KUMAR GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0125 PRITHWISH KUMAR GHOSH 157 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460253

046-1111-0226-25 PRIYANGSHU SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0126 BINOD SHAW 158 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460254

046-1111-0228-25 PRIYANSHU GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0127 SANTOSH GUPTA 159 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460256

046-1111-0229-25 PRIYANSHU KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0128 MANOJ KUMAR PODDAR 160 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460257

046-1111-0231-25 PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR 

MISHRA

FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0129 ASHOK MISHRA 161 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460259

046-1111-0233-25 RAGHAV AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0130 ASHOK KR AGARWAL 162 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460261

046-1111-0234-25 RAHUL BALMIKI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0131 AMIT LAL BALMIKI 163 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460262

046-1111-0235-25 RAHUL JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0132 RAJ KUMAR JAISWAL 164 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460263

046-1111-0236-25 RAHUL MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0133 SUNIL MONDAL 165 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460264

046-1111-0237-25 RAHUL SHEE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0134 PUTU SHEE 166 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460265

046-1111-0238-25 RAHUL THAKUR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0135 NABAL THAKUR 167 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460266

046-1111-0239-25 RAJ RAHAMAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0136 RAJU RAHAMAN 168 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460267
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046-1111-0240-25 RAJ JYOTI GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0137 JAYANTA KR GHOSH 169 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460268

046-1111-0241-25 RAJDIP DASGUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0138 BISWANATH DASGUPTA 170 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460269

046-1111-0243-25 RANJIT DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0139 SHIV SHANKAR DAS 171 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460271

046-1111-0244-25 RAUSAN GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0140 VIJAY SHANKAR GUPTA 172 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460272

046-1111-0245-25 RAUSHAN SAH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0141 RAMATA SAH 173 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460273

046-1111-0247-25 RAVIRAJ SATHALIA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0142 MUNNA V SATHALIA 174 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460275

046-1111-0250-25 RISHAB SAMANTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0143 DEBASHIS SAMANTA 175 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460278

046-1111-0251-25 RISHI JAISWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0144 SARWAN KUMAR JAISWAL 176 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460279

046-1111-0252-25 RITAM DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0145 JAYDEB DAS 177 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460280

046-1111-0253-25 RITESH GAUR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0146 BABLU SHAW GAUR 178 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460281

046-1111-0254-25 RITESH SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0147 RAMESH KUMAR SINGH 179 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460282

046-1111-0255-25 ROHAN JHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0148 MURALI KUMAR JHA 180 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460283

046-1111-0256-25 ROHAN MAITY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0149 BABLU MAITY 181 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460284

046-1111-0257-25 ROHAN MUKHI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0150 SANKAR MUKHI 182 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460285
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046-1111-0258-25 ROHAN SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0151 SHASHI KUMAR SINGH 183 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460286

046-1111-0259-25 ROHIT GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0152 TULSI PRASAD GUPTA 184 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460287

046-1111-0260-25 ROHIT SAMANTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0153 BABLU SAMANTA 185 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460288

046-1111-0261-25 ROHIT SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0154 SANJAY SINGH 186 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460289

046-1111-0262-25 RONI TANTI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0155 PANCHU TANTI 187 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460290

046-1111-0263-25 ROSHAN SAHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0156 DIBYENDU SAHA 188 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460291

046-1111-0264-25 ROSHAN SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0157 ANIL SHAW 189 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460292

046-1111-0265-25 ROUNOK ROY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0158 RANADIP RAY 190 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460293

046-1111-0266-25 RUDHRAJIT SARKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0159 RAMEN SARKAR 191 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460294

046-1111-0268-25 SACHIN MAHATO FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0160 DHARMENDRA MAHATO 192 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460296

046-1111-0269-25 SAGAR KUMAR MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0161 AMRESH MONDAL 193 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460297

046-1111-0270-25 SAGNIK CHAKRABORTY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0162 SANJIB CHAKRABORTY 194 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460298

046-1111-0271-25 SAGNIK MITRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0163 SAJAL MITRA 195 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460299

046-1111-0272-25 SAHIL KAMAT FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0164 SANJAY KUMAR KAMAT 196 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460300
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046-1111-0273-25 SAMEER BALMIKI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0165 RAJAN LAL 197 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460301

046-1111-0277-25 SANDIP DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0166 SANKAR DAS 198 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460305

046-1111-0278-25 SANHIK NAYAK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0167 MANAS NAYAK 199 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460306

046-1111-0279-25 SANKALP KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0168 SHAILENDRA KUMAR SINHA 200 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460307

046-1111-0280-25 SANKET BARUI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0169 ASHIS BARUI 201 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460308

046-1111-0282-25 SANTOSH KUMAR KAMAT FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0170 BISHWANATH KAMAT 202 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460310

046-1111-0284-25 SARTHAK SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0171 SAROJ KUMAR SINGH 203 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460312

046-1111-0285-25 SATYAM SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0172 RAJESH KUMAR SHAW 204 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460313

046-1111-0286-25 SAURAV KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0173 RAJEEV KUMAR 205 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460314

046-1111-0288-25 SAYAN DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0174 AKASH DAS 206 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460316

046-1111-0289-25 SAYAN GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0175 MANIK GHOSH 207 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460317

046-1111-0290-25 SAYAN SAHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0176 SUBRATA SAHA 208 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460318

046-1111-0291-25 SAYAN SAHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0177 SUKUMAR SAHA 209 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460319

046-1111-0292-25 SAYAN KUMAR JANA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0178 RINTU KUMAR JANA 210 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460320
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046-1111-0293-25 SAYANDIP DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0179 MRITUNJOY DAS 211 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460321

046-1111-0294-25 SAYANTAN HALDER FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0180 SUKUMAR HALDER 212 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460322

046-1111-0295-25 SHAFIK ALI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0181 MD RAFIK ALI 213 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460323

046-1111-0296-25 SHAHRYAR RAIYAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0182 ABDUL SAMEER 214 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460324

046-1111-0299-25 SHASHANK YADAV FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0183 NARESH YADAV 215 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460327

046-1111-0300-25 SHASHI RANJAN BARICK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0184 ABHIMANYU BARICK 216 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460328

046-1111-0301-25 SHIBA KUMAR SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0185 RAM SEVAK SHARMA 217 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460329

046-1111-0302-25 SHIBAM BISWAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0186 SANAT BISWAS 218 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460330

046-1111-0303-25 SHIBAM KUMAR SAH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0187 RAJ KUMAR SAH 219 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460331

046-1111-0304-25 SHIRSENDU MUKHERJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0188 SOUMENDU MUKHERJEE 220 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460332

046-1111-0305-25 SHIVAM KUMAR CHOWHDURY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0189 JATA SHANKAR CHOWHDURY 221 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460333

046-1111-0306-25 SHIVAM KUMAR SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0190 DILIP KUMAR SHAW 222 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460334

046-1111-0307-25 SHIVAM KUMAR SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0191 MANORANJAN KUMAR SINGH 223 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460335

046-1111-0308-25 SHUBHANJAY SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0192 JITENDRA SINGH 224 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460336
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046-1111-0310-25 SIDDHARTH KUMAR JHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0193 DAYANAND JHA 225 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460338

046-1111-0311-25 SIDDHARTH KUMAR SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0194 RANA PRATAP SINGH 226 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460339

046-1111-0313-25 SK INZAMAM UL HAQUE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0195 SK SHAIDUL HAQUE 227 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460341

046-1111-0314-25 SK REHAN HOSSAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0196 SK ASRAF HOSSAIN 228 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460342

046-1111-0315-25 SK TANZIL BUX FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0197 MD YUSUF 229 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460343

046-1111-0317-25 SOHAM GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0198 SUJAY KUMAR GHOSH 230 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460345

046-1111-0318-25 SOHAM MAJUMDER FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0199 SIDDHARTHA MAJUMDER 231 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460346

046-1111-0319-25 SOHAM MANJHI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0200 MUKESH MANJHI 232 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460347

046-1111-0320-25 SOMNATH SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0201 RAJESH SHAW 233 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460348

046-1111-0321-25 SOUJANYA KARMAKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0202 SOUMEN KARMAKAR 234 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460349

046-1111-0323-25 SOUMEN MUKHERJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0203 GOPAL MUKHERJEE 235 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460351

046-1111-0325-25 SOUMYABRATA DEB FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0204 RABINDRA KUMAR DEB 236 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460353

046-1111-0326-25 SOUMYADEEP DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0205 PRADIP KUMAR DAS 237 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460354

046-1111-0329-25 SOURAJOY DATTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0206 KAUSHIK DATTA 238 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460357
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046-1111-0334-25 SRIYANSH CHOWDHARY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0207 SHREERAM CHOUDHARY 239 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460362

046-1111-0335-25 SUBHAJIT MODI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0208 MANOJ MODI 240 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460363

046-1111-0337-25 SUBHAM SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0209 BIRJU SHARMA 241 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460365

046-1111-0338-25 SUBHANKAR DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0210 NITYANANDA DAS 242 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460366

046-1111-0339-25 SUBHO DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0211 SUKHENDU DAS 243 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460367

046-1111-0341-25 SUDIP RANA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0212 BIMAN RANA 244 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460369

046-1111-0343-25 SUMAN KUMAR SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0213 AJAY SHAW 245 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460371

046-1111-0344-25 SUMIT BAITHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0214 NAGESHWAR BAITHA 246 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460372

046-1111-0346-25 SUMIT PATRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0215 BIMAL PATRA 247 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460374

046-1111-0347-25 SUMIT KUMAR KOIRI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0216 RAJU LAL KOIRI 248 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460375

046-1111-0348-25 SUNDRAM KUMAR JHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0217 DINESH JHA 249 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460376

046-1111-0349-25 SUNIT ROY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0218 SUBIR ROY 250 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460377

046-1111-0350-25 SUNNY SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0219 MUKESH SHARMA 251 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460378

046-1111-0351-25 SUNNY SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0220 BHOLA SHAW 252 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460379
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046-1111-0353-25 SURAJ SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0221 DINESH  SHARMA 253 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460381

046-1111-0354-25 SURAJ DEV SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0222 SHANKAR KUMAR SHAW 254 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460382

046-1111-0355-25 SURYA HALDAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0223 RABI HALDER 255 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460383

046-1111-0361-25 TUSHAR SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0224 SANDEEP SINGH 256 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460389

046-1111-0362-25 UPAM THAKUR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0225 UDAY KUMAR THAKUR 257 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460390

046-1111-0364-25 VICKY KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0226 BIGAN SINGH 258 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460392

046-1111-0365-25 VIVEK KUMAR SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0227 VIJAY KUMAR SHAW 259 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460393

046-1111-0366-25 YASASHWI SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0228 BABLU SHAW 260 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460394

046-1111-0367-25 YASH KUMAR SHAH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0229 DEO KUMAR SHAH 261 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460395

046-1111-0368-25 YUVRAJ GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0230 OMPRAKASH PRASAD GUPTA 262 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460396

046-1111-0369-25 PRANSHU SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0231 KAMAL KISHOR SINGH 263 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460608

046-1111-0371-25 HIMANSHU KUMAR PODDAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0232 VIJAY PODDAR 264 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460610

046-1111-0372-25 ARYAN SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0233 MANOJ SHAW 265 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460611

046-1111-0373-25 ROHAN KUMAR JHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0234 MANOJ JHA 266 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460612
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046-1111-0376-25 SANJAY KUMAR SHUKLA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0235 VIJAY KUMAR SHUKLA 267 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460615

046-1111-0377-25 SUJAY GOSWAMI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0236 MITHILESH GOSWAMI 268 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460616

046-1111-0378-25 VISHAL SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0237 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA 269 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460617

046-1111-0380-25 ANKIT KUMAR RAJAK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0238 UPENDRA RAJAK 270 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460619

046-1111-0381-25 SHAHAN MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0239 SOUMEN MONDAL 271 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460620

046-1111-0382-25 GOURAB SAH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0240 HEMANT SAH 272 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460621

046-1111-0383-25 AATISH KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0241 ARUN SAH 273 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460622

046-1111-0384-25 AKASH KUMAR MAHATO FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0242 ANIL KUMAR MAHATO 274 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460623

046-1111-0385-25 BINAY KUMAR SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0243 NARESH SHAW 275 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460624

046-1111-0387-25 SUJAL PRASAD CHANDRA 

BANSHI

FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0244 RANJAN PRASAD CHANDRA 

BANSHI

 276 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460626

046-1111-0389-25 SURYA BISWAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0245 BAPI BISWAS 277 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460628

046-1111-0390-25 SK NADIM FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0246 SK NASIR 278 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460629

046-1111-0392-25 BUDHIL BAIVAB BASU FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0247 SUBHASISH BASU 279 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460631

046-1111-0393-25 ANKIT KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0248 DHARMENDRA PANDIT 280 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460632
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046-1111-0394-25 HARENDRANATH SADHUKHAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0249 PINTU SADHUKHAN 281 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460633

046-1111-0395-25 MAYANK MAJUMDER FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0250 PRADIP MAJUMDER 282 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460634

046-1111-0396-25 DHIRAJ KUMAR MISHRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0251 LALAN MISHRA 283 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460635

046-1111-0397-25 ANKIT PRASAD FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0252 SURANDRA KUMAR PRASAD 284 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460636

046-1111-0401-25 RISHI ADHIKARY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0253 SWAPAN ADHIKARY 285 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460640

046-1111-0402-25 SAHIL SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0254 SUBODH SHARMA 286 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460641

046-1111-0403-25 ARGHOO KUMAR ROY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0255 APURBA KUMAR ROY 287 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460642

046-1111-0404-25 KOPEESH BHOWMICK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0256 ARUP BHOWMICK 288 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460643

046-1111-0405-25 SUJAL SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0257 PAWAN SHAW 289 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460644

046-1111-0408-25 ANISH RAUT FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0258 RAMAN ROUT 290 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460647

046-1111-0409-25 VIVEK KUMAR CHOWDHURY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0259 SANJAY CHOWDHURY 291 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460648

046-1111-0411-25 ARUN KUMAR PANDAB FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0260 ANJAN PANDAB 292 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460650

046-1111-0412-25 PRATYUSH BANERJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0261 SIDHARTHA KUMAR BANERJEE 293 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460651

046-1111-0413-25 TUSHAR DEY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0262 SANTU DEY 294 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460652
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046-1111-0414-25 SATYAM YADAV FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0263 SANTALAL YADAV 295 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460653

046-1111-0415-25 RAHUL SAHA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0264 LAKSHAN SAHA 296 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460654

046-1111-0417-25 PRINCE CHAUHAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0265 BHARAT CHAUHAN 297 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460656

046-1111-0418-25 RUPANKAR GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0266 JAYDEV GHOSH 298 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460657

046-1111-0419-25 AMOLIK CHATTOPADHYAY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0267 KUMAR CHATTOPADHYAY 299 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460658

046-1111-0420-25 KRITIK MANDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0268 PRANAV MANDAL 300 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460659

046-1111-0422-25 PRINCE ROY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0269 MOTI CHAND ROY 301 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460661

046-1111-0423-25 PRIYAM SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0270 ANUPAM SINGH 302 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460662

046-1111-0424-25 SUDIPTA TRIPATHY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0271 TAPAN TRIPATHY 303 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460664

046-1111-0426-25 LALAN RAY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0272 HARENDRA RAY 304 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460667

046-1111-0431-25 MOHIT MAHATO FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0273 RAMJI MAHATO 305 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460672

046-1111-0432-25 SAYAN PAUL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0274 ARUN PAUL 306 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460673

046-1111-0434-25 NITISH KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0275 RAVINDRA KUMAR 307 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460675

046-1111-0435-25 MD REHAN ISLAM FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0276 MEHBOOB ISLAM 308 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460676
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046-1111-0436-25 UDAYON DHAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0277 SANJOY DHAR 309 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460677

046-1111-0437-25 ABHISHEK DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0278 SAGAR DAS 310 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460678

046-1111-0438-25 SUBHAM GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0279 UTTAM KUMAR GUPTA 311 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460679

046-1111-0439-25 ROHAN KUMAR MISHRA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0280 ANIL KUMAR MISHRA 312 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460680

046-1111-0441-25 PRIYANSHU DOARI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0281 MANOJ DOARI 313 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460682

046-1111-0442-25 SWARUP MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0282 RAMESH MONDAL 314 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460683

046-1111-0444-25 SOURAV KUMAR YADAV FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0283 JAYVINDRA YADAV 315 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460685

046-1111-0445-25 ASHISH KUMAR TIWARY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0284 BABLU TIWARY 316 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460686

046-1111-0446-25 SYED RAFEY ALI HUSSAIN 

MURTUZA HUSSAIN

FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0285 MURTUZA HUSSAIN 317 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460687

046-1111-0447-25 NEERAJ KUMAR KAMTI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0286 BAIDYANATH KAMTI 318 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460689

046-1112-0055-25 AAYUSH LAL DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0287 PRAKASH LAL DAS 319 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460080

046-1112-0059-25 ABHRADEEP DALUI FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0288 UTPAL DALUI 320 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460084

046-1112-0060-25 ABIR CHOWDHURY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0289 BIKASH CHOWDHURY 321 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460085

046-1112-0061-25 ABIR DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0290 GOPAL DAS 322 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460086
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046-1112-0085-25 ANIBRATA NASKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0291 DEBBROTO NASKAR 323 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460110

046-1112-0110-25 ARKA DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0292 RANJIT DAS 324 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460136

046-1112-0118-25 AVINASH DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0293 AWADESH DAS 325 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460144

046-1112-0138-25 DEBASISH SARDAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0294 AJIT SARDAR 326 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460164

046-1112-0141-25 DHORUP RAJAK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0295 LALTU RAJAK 327 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460167

046-1112-0143-25 DIBYAJYOTI MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0296 KUSH MONDAL 328 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460169

046-1112-0149-25 HARSH RAJAK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0297 MAHENDRA RAJAK 329 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460175

046-1112-0154-25 INDRANIL DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0298 SUJOY DAS 330 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460181

046-1112-0155-25 INDRONIL ROY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0299 PARESH ROY 331 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460182

046-1112-0159-25 JEET HALDER FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0300 RABIN HALDER 332 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460186

046-1112-0166-25 KISHAN NASKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0301 KANAI NASKAR 333 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460193

046-1112-0172-25 KRRISH DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0302 LALLAN DAS 334 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460199

046-1112-0198-25 NARENDRA HELA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0303 SATYA PRAKASH HELA 335 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460226

046-1112-0211-25 PIYUSH MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0304 SANAT MONDAL 336 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460239
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046-1112-0227-25 PRIYANSHU DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0305 BIPLAB DAS 337 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460255

046-1112-0230-25 PULAK DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0306 JOY DAS 338 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460258

046-1112-0232-25 PURUSOTTAM MAHATO FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0307 PRABHU MAHATO 339 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460260

046-1112-0274-25 SAMEER MALLICK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0308 SITARAM MALLICK 340 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460302

046-1112-0275-25 SAMIR MALLICK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0309 JIBAN MALLICK 341 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460303

046-1112-0281-25 SANTANU NAIYA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0310 DURGAPADA NAIYA 342 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460309

046-1112-0287-25 SAYAN BAG FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0311 GUNADHAR BAG 343 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460315

046-1112-0309-25 SHUVADEEP DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0312 RATHIN CHANDRA DAS 344 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460337

046-1112-0322-25 SOUMAJIT DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0313 MADAN MOHAN DAS 345 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460350

046-1112-0327-25 SOUMYADEEP DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0314 JAGADISH DAS 346 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460355

046-1112-0328-25 SOURABH MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0315 RAMKRISNA MONDAL 347 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460356

046-1112-0333-25 SRIJEET DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0316 SHYAMAL KUMAR DAS 348 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460361

046-1112-0342-25 SUMAN PRAMANICK FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0317 MADAN PRAMANICK 349 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460370

046-1112-0345-25 SUMIT NASKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0318 ABHIJIT NASKAR 350 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460373
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046-1112-0398-25 MANISH KHEARY FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0319 SANJOY KHEARY 351 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460637

046-1112-0407-25 SUDIPTA HALDER FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0320 SHIB SANKAR HALDER 352 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460646

046-1112-0421-25 PREM HELA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0321 SUNIL HELA 353 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460660

046-1113-0336-25 SUBHAJYOTI HANSDA FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0322 MANIK HANSDA 354 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460364

046-1114-0137-25 DEBARSHI PRADHAN FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0323 GURU PRASAD PRADHAN 355 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460163

046-1114-0246-25 RAVI SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0324 LALO SHAW 356 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460274

046-1114-0324-25 SOUMENDRA NATH PAL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0325 INDRANATH PAL 357 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460352

046-1114-0330-25 SOUVIK KUMAR HALDER FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0326 TARUN HALDER 358 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460358

046-1115-0181-25 MASRUR AHAMMED FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0327 MD RUHUL AMIN 359 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460208

046-1115-0188-25 MD KASHIF KAFIL FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0328 MD KAFIL 360 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460216

046-1115-0440-25 ABHINAV SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-21-0329 RAMESH CHAND SHAW 361 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460681
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046-1211-0978-23 SWATI CHOWDHURY FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-12-0015 RAKESH CHOWDHURY 1 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460769

046-1212-1010-23 SANIYA HELA FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-12-0023 AMAR HELA 2 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460899

046-1212-1018-23 PRITI SARDAR FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-12-0024 BAPI SARDAR 3 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460972

046-1211-0554-25 ARPITA DAS FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-12-0001 SANKARI PRASAD DAS 4 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460497

046-1211-0563-25 CHANDANI KUMARI FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-12-0002 SANTOSH MANDAL 5 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460507

046-1211-0571-25 KAJAL KUMARI FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-12-0003 SHIVCHANDRA RAM 6 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460515

046-1211-0572-25 KASHISH KUMARI FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-12-0004 SURENDRA PRASAD 7 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460516

046-1211-0573-25 KHUSBU SHAW FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-12-0005 MANOJ SHAW 8 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460517

046-1211-0574-25 KHUSHBOO KUMARI FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-12-0006 RAJ KUMAR  RAJAK 9 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460518

046-1211-0586-25 NEHA CHOWDHURY FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-12-0007 FULCHAND CHOWDHURY 10 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460531

046-1211-0587-25 NEHA KUMARI FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-12-0008 SHIVCHANDRA RAM 11 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460532

046-1211-0605-25 RAJATRIKA SARKAR FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-12-0009 RABI SARKAR 12 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460550

046-1211-0628-25 SNIGDHA DAS FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-12-0010 SOMNATH DAS 13 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460574

046-1211-0629-25 SOUMILI CHOWDHURY FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-12-0011 SUBRATA CHOWDHURY 14 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460575
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046-1211-0646-25 ARPITA MAJUMDER FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-12-0012 SUBAL MAJUMDER 15 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460713

046-1211-0653-25 SUHANA THAPA FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-12-0013 KRISHNA BAHADUR THAPA 16 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460720

046-1211-0660-25 AMISA KUMARI SHAW FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-12-0014 RANJIT SHAW 17 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460727

046-1211-0671-25 RIYA THAPA FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-12-0015 DIPAK THAPA 18 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460738

046-1211-0672-25 LAKHI SINGH FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-12-0016 AJIT SINGH 19 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460739

046-1212-0555-25 ARPITA DHANUK FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-12-0017 BIKRAM DHANUK 20 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460498

046-1212-0584-25 MEGHA DHANUK FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-12-0018 RAKESH DHANUK 21 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460529

046-1212-0610-25 RINKU ROY FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-12-0019 BISHWADEB ROY 22 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460555

046-1212-0627-25 SNEHA PATRA FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-12-0020 GOUTAM PATRA 23 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460573
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046-1111-0894-23 SANDIP SHAW FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-22-0023 PRADIP SHAW 1 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460259

046-1111-0923-23 ISHAN DAS FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-22-0043 PARTHA DAS 2 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460410

046-1111-0935-23 SUMIT KUMAR MISHRA FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-22-0050 RAM NARAYAN MISHRA 3 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460509

046-1111-0947-23 ROHIT KUMAR SHAW FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-22-0057 DILIP KUMAR SHAW 4 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460585

046-1111-0954-23 SK FAIZAN ALI FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-22-0060 SK SAJED ALI 5 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460616

046-1111-0977-23 SOURAV HATI FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-22-0078 TAPAS HATI 6 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460764

046-1111-0998-23 LUCKY LAWRENCE RAJ FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-22-0088 DIPANKAR JOHN RAJ 7 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460884

046-1111-1011-23 RAGHAV JHA FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-22-0096 ARUN JHA 8 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460906

046-1111-1020-23 DIPAK SINGH FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-22-0098 DHARMENDHRA SINGH 9 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460990

046-1111-1024-23 NIRAJ SHAW FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-22-0100 RAJ KUMAR SHAW 10 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460994

046-1111-1027-23 PUKAR GHISING FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-22-0102 BIRAJ GHISING 11 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460997

046-1111-1028-23 RAJA SRIVASTAV FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-22-0103 LATE MANINDRA SRIVASTAV 12 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0461009

046-1111-1030-23 SUBHAM MISHRA FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-22-0104 SANKAR MISHRA 13 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0461048

046-1112-0921-23 YUDHAJIT DAS FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-22-0112 TAPAS DAS 14 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460401

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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046-1112-0931-23 AVIJIT NASKAR FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-22-0114 BADAL NASKAR 15 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460457

046-1112-0946-23 DEEP DAS FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-22-0115 SOMNATH DAS 16 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460570

046-1112-0981-23 SUMAN SARDAR FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-22-0119 BAPI SARDAR 17 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460809

046-1112-1009-23 SAGAR MONDAL FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-22-0127 BIMAL MONDAL 18 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460898

046-1112-1013-23 BISHAL NASKAR FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-22-0128 HARAN NASKAR 19 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460910

046-1112-1026-23 ARPAN SARDAR FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-22-0132 JAYDEV SARDAR 20 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460996

046-1113-1021-23 RAJ MAHALI FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

231046-22-0134 SARJOO MAHALI 21 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460991

046-1111-0524-24 ABHIJEET KUMAR FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241046-22-0018 PRADEEP KUMAR 22 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460606

046-1111-0561-24 ARMAN  KUMAR FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241046-22-0040 VINOD MAHATO 23 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460647

046-1111-0614-24 SUNNY MONDAL FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241046-22-0065 SHYAM MONDAL 24 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460719

046-1112-0535-24 PRANAB  DAS FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241046-22-0075 SANKAR DAS 25 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460619

046-1112-0578-24 BIKASH  HAZRA FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241046-22-0083 HARENDRA HAZRA 26 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460664

046-1111-0541-25 ABHAY MAHATO FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0001 SATISH MAHATO 27 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460482

046-1111-0542-25 ABHISHEK PODDAR FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0002 RAJESH PODDAR 28 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460483

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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046-1111-0544-25 ADITYA GUPTA FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0003 DIPAK KUMAR GUPTA 29 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460485

046-1111-0545-25 ADITYA SEBASTEN FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0004 VICKY SEBASTEN 30 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460486

046-1111-0546-25 AAKASH DAS FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0005 CHANDAN DAS 31 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460487

046-1111-0547-25 AKASH MISTRI FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0006 RoBI MISTRI 32 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460488

046-1111-0548-25 AKASH SHARMA FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0007 LALAN SHARMA 33 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460489

046-1111-0549-25 AMARJEET SINGH FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0008 VIJENDRA SINGH 34 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460491

046-1111-0550-25 AMITESH RANA FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0009 HARISH RANA 35 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460492

046-1111-0551-25 ANIKET MONDAL FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0010 TUFAN MONDAL 36 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460493

046-1111-0552-25 ANUMOY GHOSE FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0011 SUMANTA GHOSE 37 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460495

046-1111-0556-25 ARYAN MISHRA FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0012 ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA 38 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460499

046-1111-0557-25 ARYAN SAH FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0013 ARJUN SAH 39 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460500

046-1111-0558-25 ASHIS SHAW FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0014 AJAY KUMAR SHAW 40 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460501

046-1111-0559-25 ASHISH KUMAR SHAW FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0015 SURENDRA KUMAR SHAW 41 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460502

046-1111-0560-25 AYUSH KUMAR JHA FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0016 ANUJ KUMAR JHA 42 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460504

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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046-1111-0562-25 BISHNU KUMAR AGARWAL FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0017 NARESH AGARWAL 43 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460506

046-1111-0564-25 DAVID KUNJUMON SAMUEL FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0018 PINKU KUNJUMON SAMUEL 44 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460508

046-1111-0566-25 DEBRAJ CHANDRA SAHA FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0019 GOKUL CHANDRA SAHA 45 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460510

046-1111-0567-25 DEEPAK THAKUR FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0020 LAKSHMAN THAKUR 46 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460511

046-1111-0568-25 GAUTAM JHA FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0021 AMLESH JHA 47 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460512

046-1111-0569-25 HARSH KUMAR YADAV FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0022 CHOTU YADAV 48 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460513

046-1111-0570-25 HRICHIK CHAKRABORTY FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0023 PURNENDU CHAKRABORTY 49 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460514

046-1111-0577-25 KRISHANU BHANDARI FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0024 KAJAL BHANDARI 50 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460521

046-1111-0579-25 KUNAL SINGH FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0025 DHURENDRA SINGH 51 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460523

046-1111-0580-25 MANMOHAN SINGH FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0026 UPENDAR SINGH 52 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460525

046-1111-0581-25 MD AFRIDI FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0027 MD FAROOQ 53 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460526

046-1111-0582-25 MD ARSALAN FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0028 MD MEHABUB 54 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460527

046-1111-0583-25 MD SAMIRUL HASAN FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0029 MD ALAM 55 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460528

046-1111-0585-25 NAMAN KUMAR DAS FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0030 HARI SHANKAR DAS 56 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460530

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

(8)

046-1111-0590-25 OM JAISWAL FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0031 RAMESH JAISWAL 57 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460535

046-1111-0591-25 PARVAKER CHOWDHURY FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0032 RAJU CHOWDHURY 58 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460536

046-1111-0593-25 PIYUSH PAUL FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0033 BHOLANATH PAUL 59 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460538

046-1111-0594-25 PRAKASH KUMAR JHA FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0034 BABU KANT JHA 60 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460539

046-1111-0595-25 PRATIK KUNDU FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0035 ANATH BANDHU KUNDU 61 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460540

046-1111-0596-25 PRINCE DEY FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0036 DIPANKAR DEY 62 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460541

046-1111-0597-25 PRINCE SHARMA FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0037 ANIL SHARMA 63 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460542

046-1111-0599-25 RABI YADAV FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0038 RAMLOT YADAV 64 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460544

046-1111-0600-25 RAGHUBIR BHAGAT FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0039 BABLU  BHAGAT 65 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460545

046-1111-0602-25 RAHUL KUMAR JHA FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0040 VIJAY JHA 66 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460547

046-1111-0603-25 RAJA KUMAR MAHATO FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0041 BINOD KUMAR 67 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460548

046-1111-0606-25 RAJKUMAR SINHA FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0042 BIKASH KUMAR LAL 68 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460551

046-1111-0607-25 RAKESH KUMAR SHAW FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0043 MUNNA SHAW 69 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460552

046-1111-0608-25 RAM THAPA FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0044 RAJESH THAPA 70 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460553

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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046-1111-0611-25 ROHAN KUMAR RAY FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0045 JITENDRA KUMAR RAY 71 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460556

046-1111-0612-25 ROHIT DEY FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0046 MONTU DEY 72 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460557

046-1111-0614-25 SACHIN CHAUHAN FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0047 SUBESH KUMAR CHAUHAN 73 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460559

046-1111-0615-25 SACHIN YADAV FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0048 SATENDRA YADAV 74 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460560

046-1111-0616-25 SAMBHAV CHAUDHARY FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0049 BIPIN CHAUDHARY 75 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460561

046-1111-0618-25 SANDIP BALMIKI FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0050 SANJAY BALMIKI 76 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460563

046-1111-0619-25 SANDIP CHOWDHURY FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0051 DILIP CHOWDHURY 77 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460564

046-1111-0620-25 SAYAN HALDAR FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0052 ANATH HALDAR 78 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460566

046-1111-0622-25 SHIVAM KUMAR FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0053 LAL BAHADUR MAHTO 79 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460568

046-1111-0624-25 SHYAM SUNDAR SINGH FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0054 SURESH SINGH 80 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460570

046-1111-0625-25 SK ARMAN ZAMAN FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0055 SK ASHIK ZAMAN 81 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460571

046-1111-0626-25 SK ASHIF IMRAN FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0056 SK SAIDUL ISLAM 82 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460572

046-1111-0631-25 SRIJEET SINGH FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0057 AJOY SINGH 83 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460577

046-1111-0634-25 SUMIT KUMAR SINGH FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0058 CHHOTU SINGH 84 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460581

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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046-1111-0635-25 SUNIL NAYAK FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0059 NIRA NAYAK 85 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460582

046-1111-0638-25 UTTAM SHAW FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0060 SAILENDAR SHAW 86 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460585

046-1111-0639-25 VIVEK SHAW FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0061 RAVI  SHAW 87 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460586

046-1111-0640-25 AMAN CHOURASIA FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0062 JITENDRA CHOURASIA 88 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460707

046-1111-0641-25 SAISAB SINGH FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0063 MUNNA SINGH 89 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460708

046-1111-0642-25 ANSHU KUMAR MANJHI FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0064 SHYAM DEO MANJHI 90 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460709

046-1111-0643-25 ABHISHEK SHAW FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0065 JITENDRA SHAW 91 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460710

046-1111-0644-25 SWARAJ KUMAR SHAH FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0066 SHANKAR SHAH 92 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460711

046-1111-0645-25 SAYAN DUTTA FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0067 SUKHAMOY DUTTA 93 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460712

046-1111-0647-25 BISWAS ROY FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0068 RAJESH ROY 94 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460714

046-1111-0648-25 RAVI KUMAR FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0069 RAM SOGARATH SAH 95 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460715

046-1111-0649-25 DEBASISH YADAV FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0070 SANJAY YADAV 96 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460716

046-1111-0650-25 ANAND YADAV FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0071 JAYRAM YADAV 97 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460717

046-1111-0651-25 ROSHAN SHAW FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0072 RAMBAHADUR SHAW 98 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460718

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

115.187.33.142
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046-1111-0652-25 NERAJ KUMAR SHAW FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0073 NARESH KUMAR SHAW 99 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460719

046-1111-0654-25 KRISH PANDEY FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0074 NAGARDIP PANDEY 100 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460721

046-1111-0655-25 ARJUN SHAW FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0075 MUKESH SHAW 101 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460722

046-1111-0656-25 SUJAL SHAW FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0076 DINESH SHAW 102 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460723

046-1111-0657-25 ARMAN SARKAR FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0077 SAHEB ALI SARKAR 103 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460724

046-1111-0658-25 SHIVPUJAN RAJAK FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0078 RAM CHANDRA RAJAK 104 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460725

046-1111-0659-25 SAMIR CHOWDHURY FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0079 DILIP CHOWDHURY 105 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460726

046-1111-0661-25 SK SAMEER ALI FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0080 SK ANWAR ALI 106 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460728

046-1111-0662-25 AVINISH MONDAL FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0081 RAJESH MONDAL 107 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460729

046-1111-0663-25 SONU SHAW FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0082 KAILASH SHAW 108 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460730

046-1111-0664-25 KUNAL SHAW FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0083 TARAKNATH SHAW 109 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460731

046-1111-0665-25 SANJU SINGH FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0084 SAMBHU SINGH 110 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460732

046-1111-0666-25 ADITYA MANNA FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0085 MANTU MANNA 111 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460733

046-1111-0667-25 SUVENDU BAIDYA FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0086 BISWANATH BAIDYA 112 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460734

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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046-1111-0668-25 HARJOT SINGH DEOL FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0087 TEJA SINGH 113 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460735

046-1111-0669-25 RAHIP DAS FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0088 PRADIP DAS 114 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460736

046-1111-0670-25 ABHISHEKH ASH FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0089 GOUTAM ASH 115 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460737

046-1111-0673-25 TUSHAR KUMAR PRASAD FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0090 DIWAKAR PRASAD 116 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460740

046-1111-0674-25 AMAN PASWAN FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0091 BINOD PASWAN 117 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460742

046-1111-0675-25 SUBHOJIT DAS FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0092 MAHESHWAR DAS 118 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460743

046-1111-0676-25 ARMAAN SINGH FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0093 INDERJIT SINGH 119 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460744

046-1111-0677-25 SUBHRADIP DAS FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0094 SWARUP DAS 120 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460745

046-1111-0678-25 BIBEK KUMAR PASWAN FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0095 RAGHU PASWAN 121 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460746

046-1111-0679-25 GOURAV ADHIKARY FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0096 BABU ADHIKARY 122 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460747

046-1111-0680-25 YASH PRASAD FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0097 SHIVNATH PRASAD 123 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460749

046-1112-0543-25 ADITYA DAS FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0098 RANJIT DAS 124 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460484

046-1112-0553-25 ARPAN HALDER FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0099 ASHOK HALDER 125 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460496

046-1112-0561-25 BAPPA MANDAL FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0100 PRASHANTA MONDAL 126 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460505

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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046-1112-0565-25 DEBANGSHU DAS FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0101 DILIP DAS 127 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460509

046-1112-0575-25 KISSAN DAS FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0102 MAHESH DAS 128 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460519

046-1112-0576-25 KOUSHIK NASKAR FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0103 UNNATI NASKAR 129 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460520

046-1112-0578-25 KRISHNA SARKAR FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0104 DASHRATH SARKAR 130 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460522

046-1112-0588-25 NIKHIL DAS FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0105 BINOD DAS 131 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460533

046-1112-0589-25 NITIN HELA FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0106 NARESH HELA 132 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460534

046-1112-0592-25 PIYANGSU MOKAMI FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0107 DILIP MOKAMI 133 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460537

046-1112-0598-25 PRITAM MONDAL FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0108 BALAI MONDAL 134 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460543

046-1112-0601-25 RAHUL RAJAK FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0109 CHANDRADIP RAJAK 135 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460546

046-1112-0609-25 RANADEEP DAS FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0110 RANJAN KUMAR DAS 136 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460554

046-1112-0617-25 SAMYAJIT DAS FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0111 SUBHAS  DAS 137 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460562

046-1112-0621-25 SAYAN SARDAR FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0112 PARTHA SARDAR 138 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460567

046-1112-0623-25 SHUVAM DAS FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0113 PRADIP KUMAR DAS 139 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460569

046-1112-0630-25 SOURAV NASKAR FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0114 RANJIT NASKAR 140 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460576

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details -------------------------------------------------->Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.
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(8)

046-1112-0632-25 SUDIPTA DAS FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0115 SANJAY DAS 141 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460579

046-1112-0633-25 SUJAY DAS FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0116 SUBRATA DAS 142 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460580

046-1112-0636-25 TUSHAR JANA FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0117 SAMAR JANA 143 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460583

046-1112-0637-25 TUSHAR MAJUMDAR FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0118 ANUP MAJUMDAR 144 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460584

046-1114-0604-25 RAJAN PAUL FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0119 HARADHAN PAUL 145 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460549

046-1114-0613-25 ROHIT THAKUR FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0120 DILIP KUMAR THAKUR 146 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460558

222-1111-0572-22 PRIYARANJAN KUMAR SAH FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0121 SANTOSH KUMAR SAH 147 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460748

A01-1112-2229-24 AMAN KUMAR YADAV FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)

251046-22-0122 LALAN KUMAR YADAV 148 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460490

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

115.187.33.142
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046-1211-0078-23 KARUNA CHOUDHARY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231046-11-0004 SHIV SHANKAR CHOUDHARY 1 0460020

046-1211-0090-23 HENA KHATUN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231046-11-0005 SK HOSSAIN 2 0460032

046-1211-0137-23 SNEHA ROUTH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231046-11-0011 KAILASH ROUTH 3 0460081

046-1211-0143-23 NIRJALA SHOW FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-11-0013 RANJAN SHOW 4 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460087

046-1211-0316-23 SHRUTI  SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-11-0039 SANJAY SHAW 5 0460339

046-1211-0324-23 RANITA GIRI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231046-11-0040 RATAN GIRI 6 0460348

046-1211-0348-23 SOMA BAKULI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231046-11-0042 KESTO BAKULI 7 0460390

046-1211-0351-23 ANJALI SHAW ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-11-0044 PARMESHWAR SHAW 8 0460394

046-1211-0377-23 RAJESHREE GHOSH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-11-0053 RAJIB GHOSH 9 0460434

046-1211-0389-23 SUMI BOSE FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-11-0054 RAJU BOSE 10 0460448

046-1211-0445-23 MANOSREE DAS MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-11-0060 SUJIT DAS 11 0460519

046-1211-0463-23 SWASTIKA MONDAL ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231046-11-0063 BECHARAM MONDAL 12 0460545

046-1211-0547-23 SAYANTANI ACHARYA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231046-11-0073 LATE SAWPAN ACHARYA 13 0460676

046-1211-0587-23 SWETA MONDAL ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-11-0080 SUROJIT MONDAL 14 0460738

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

115.187.33.142
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046-1211-0591-23 KHUSHI VARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-11-0081 BIRENDRA PRASAD VARMA 15 0460743

046-1211-0604-23 PRIYA YADAV ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-11-0083 RAMESH CHANDRA 16 0460765

046-1211-0628-23 DIPSHIKHA BAGCHI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231046-11-0087 PRASENJIT BAGCHI 17 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460796

046-1211-0639-23 SHREYOSI DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-11-0088 KARTICK CHANDRA DAS 18 0460819

046-1211-0642-23 PAYAL HALDER ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231046-11-0089 HARIPADA HALDER 19 0460827

046-1211-0664-23 KHUSHI SHAW ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231046-11-0092 ANAND SHAW 20 0460863

046-1211-0685-23 BABLI SINGH ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231046-11-0093 DHARMENDAR SINGH 21 0460926

046-1211-0687-23 KANCHAN KUMARI KAMAT ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-11-0094 DEB KUMAR KAMAT 22 0460928

046-1211-0748-23 MAMONI  CHAKRABORTY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231046-11-0099 SUBHANKAR CHAKRABORTY 23 0462050

046-1212-0373-23 KOYEL BAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-11-0103 MANOJIT BAIN 24 0460428

046-1212-0529-23 MANISHA DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231046-11-0106 CHATTU DAS 25 0460652

046-1212-0534-23 SWETA CHOWDHURY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-11-0107 RUPLAL CHOWDHURY 26 0460657

046-1212-0627-23 DISHA ROUTH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231046-11-0108 RAJA ROUTH 27 0460794

046-1212-0749-23 SANGITA NATUA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231046-11-0110 SUBROTO NATUA 28 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0462051

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

115.187.33.142
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046-1211-0062-24 SHANVI  RAJ FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-11-0001 SHASHI MOHAN MAHTO 29 0460104

046-1211-0065-24 BEUTY  SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-11-0002 SANTOSH KUMAR SHAW 30 0460107

046-1211-0067-24 SONALI  KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-11-0003 BIKRAM SHAW 31 0460109

046-1211-0068-24 BEDANSHI  MAHESHWARI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-11-0004 BINOD KUMAR MAHESHWARI 32 0460112

046-1211-0078-24 LILA KUMARI SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-11-0005 SURENDRA SHAW 33 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460122

046-1211-0080-24 AUMMAI  KULSUM FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-11-0006 AKHTER HUSSAIN 34 0460124

046-1211-0085-24 SAMIA  SHABBIR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-11-0007 MD SHABBIR QURESHI 35 0460129

046-1211-0089-24 SADANA  KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-11-0008 PREM SINGH 36 0460133

046-1211-0097-24 MANDIRA  HALDER FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-11-0009 BHABANI HALDER 37 0460141

046-1211-0104-24 DOLON  BANIK FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-11-0012 KHOKAN BANIK 38 0460148

046-1211-0128-24 KOMAL  SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241046-11-0016 RASHPAL SINGH 39 0460175

046-1211-0138-24 ACHAL  SONI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-11-0018 KRISHNA SONI 40 0460188

046-1211-0159-24 DIKSHA SINGH YADAV FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-11-0020 SANJAY SINGH YADAV 41 0460210

046-1211-0172-24 MADHUSREE  TIKADAR ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241046-11-0023 BHOLA TIKADAR 42 0460224

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

115.187.33.142

 5:22:27PM19/02/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 19/02/2026 Page 4 of 27

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

FemalePRAFULLA CHANDRA COLLEGE (046)College :

Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - I Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)
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Candidate Name <-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details -------------------------------------------------->Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

(8)

046-1211-0189-24 RIYA KUMARI GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-11-0029 SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA 43 0460242

046-1211-0206-24 SHRUTI  KUMARI ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-11-0030 SATISH SINGH 44 0460260

046-1211-0245-24 TANISA  KUMARI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-11-0033 RAJESH SHOW 45 0460301

046-1211-0255-24 SRISTI  GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-11-0036 SUJIT GUPTA 46 0460311

046-1211-0269-24 ANISHA  DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-11-0039 ALOKE DAS 47 0460325

046-1211-0319-24 SUDIKCHA  JHA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-11-0041 ACHYUTA NAND JHA 48 0460376

046-1211-0336-24 RAJANYA  DEBNATH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-11-0045 SUBIR DEBNATH 49 0460394

046-1211-0357-24 RITIKA  SAHOO ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241046-11-0049 GAUTAM KUMAR SAHOO 50 0460416

046-1211-0362-24 GARBITA  DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-11-0052 GOPAL DAS 51 0460422

046-1211-0363-24 TANNU  SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-11-0053 AWDHESH SHARMA 52 0460423

046-1211-0365-24 ANKITA KUMARI KUSHWAHA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-11-0054 MOTILAL BHAGAT KUSHWAHA 53 0460425

046-1211-0376-24 SUMAN SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-11-0058 BINOD SHAW 54 0460437

046-1211-0382-24 PRIYA BHAGAT FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-11-0059 SUBODH BHAGAT 55 0460445

046-1211-0385-24 ANJALI SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-11-0060 NARESH SHAW 56 0460448

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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FemalePRAFULLA CHANDRA COLLEGE (046)College :

Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - I Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details -------------------------------------------------->Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

(8)

046-1211-0396-24 ROSHINI SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-11-0063 VISHWANATH SHAW 57 0460461

046-1211-0405-24 ZAKIA FARHEEN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-11-0064 MD ASIF ALI KHAN 58 0460472

046-1212-0156-24 PIYA  RAY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-11-0067 PREM CHAND RAY 59 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460207

046-1212-0173-24 SHREYASI  DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-11-0068 NABA KUMAR DAS 60 0460225

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

115.187.33.142
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MalePRAFULLA CHANDRA COLLEGE (046)College :

Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - I Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details -------------------------------------------------->Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

(8)

046-1111-0067-23 ADITYA KUMAR SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231046-21-0003 UMESH KUMAR SHAW 1 0460007

046-1111-0073-23 MD ABID NASIM MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-21-0009 NASIM AHMED 2 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460014

046-1111-0079-23 SONU THAKUR231046-21-0011 DILIP THAKUR 3 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460021

046-1111-0093-23 HIMANSHU KUMAR SHARMA ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-21-0020 VIJAY NATH 4 0460035

046-1111-0095-23 KUNAL MONDAL MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-21-0022 LATE KAMAL MONDAL 5 0460038

046-1111-0121-23 MD ISHTIAQUE ALAM FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231046-21-0040 MD SAJJAD ALAM 6 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460065

046-1111-0131-23 SNEHASISH HALDER ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-21-0048 SANTU HALDER 7 0460075

046-1111-0160-23 RAVI RANJAN RAY ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231046-21-0069 SAWAL RAY 8 0460106

046-1111-0165-23 RITHI DEPON SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-21-0073 KUMUDANAND SINGH 9 ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460116

046-1111-0166-23 KRISHNENDU BARICK231046-21-0074 SOUMEN BARICK 10 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460117

046-1111-0174-23 SOMNATH JANA MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-21-0079 RANJIT JANA 11 0460126

046-1111-0177-23 UTTAM PRASAD YADAV ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-21-0081 BINDU YADAV 12 0460129

046-1111-0187-23 SHUVAMKAR NASKAR MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-21-0088 NETAI NASKAR 13 0460141

046-1111-0189-23 AVIJIT PRAMANIK231046-21-0089 TAPAN PRAMANIK 14 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460143

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - I Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details -------------------------------------------------->Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

(8)

046-1111-0190-23 AKASH JANA231046-21-0090 TAPAN JANA 15 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460144

046-1111-0209-23 RAHUL  THAKUR ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-21-0107 SURENDRA THAKUR 16 0460184

046-1111-0231-23 ROHIT SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231046-21-0123 SHYAMSUNDAR SHAW 17 0460212

046-1111-0262-23 BIKASH JHA ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231046-21-0149 UGRA NATH JHA 18 0460264

046-1111-0267-23 UMASANKAR DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231046-21-0153 UTTAM KUMAR DAS 19 0460269

046-1111-0270-23 MANGAL DIP HALDAR231046-21-0156 TARAK HALDAR 20 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460273

046-1111-0274-23 SATYAJIT PRASAD KUSWAHA231046-21-0158 RANJIT PRASAD KUSWAHA 21 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460279

046-1111-0280-23 ROHIT GUCHHAIT FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231046-21-0163 SUKHAMAY GUCHHAIT 22 0460285

046-1111-0281-23 SOHOM TAPASWI MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-21-0164 SUGATA TAPASWI 23 0460286

046-1111-0290-23 VISHNU BAIBHAV231046-21-0171 BARUN JHA 24 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460301

046-1111-0301-23 HRITIK MISHRA ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231046-21-0179 SHASHI KANT MISHRA 25 0460316

046-1111-0302-23 CHANDAN PRASAD ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231046-21-0180 RAGHU PRASAD 26 0460317

046-1111-0334-23 SHIBAM MONDAL231046-21-0205 SRIKANTA MONDAL 27 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460365

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

115.187.33.142
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     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 19/02/2026 Page 8 of 27

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

MalePRAFULLA CHANDRA COLLEGE (046)College :

Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - I Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details -------------------------------------------------->Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

(8)

046-1111-0359-23 SOHOM DAS231046-21-0219 SOUMEN DAS 28 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460406

046-1111-0366-23 GAUTAM KUMAR RAY MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-21-0223 UPENDRA RAY 29 0460418

046-1111-0392-23 DEBANJON MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231046-21-0244 DEBASISH MONDAL 30 0460454

046-1111-0397-23 SUBHADEEP BISWAS FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231046-21-0247 SUBRATO BISWAS 31 0460460

046-1111-0403-23 TOUSEEF ALI KHAN231046-21-0252 MUNNA KHAN 32 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460467

046-1111-0407-23 YASH AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231046-21-0255 RAMANAND AGARWAL 33 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460471

046-1111-0413-23 GUDDU KUMAR RAY231046-21-0259 RAM BABU RAY 34 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460479

046-1111-0414-23 NITISH KUMAR MISHRA231046-21-0260 HEMKANT MISHRA 35 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460481

046-1111-0417-23 SHIBAM DEB231046-21-0263 UTTAM DEB 36 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460484

046-1111-0422-23 MD SHABBIR UDDIN ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231046-21-0267 SK NAZIRUDDIN 37 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460489

046-1111-0423-23 SANJU DAS231046-21-0268 SANATAN DAS 38 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460490

046-1111-0424-23 SOHAM DUTTA231046-21-0269 RABIN DUTTA 39 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460491

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

115.187.33.142
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MalePRAFULLA CHANDRA COLLEGE (046)College :

Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - I Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details -------------------------------------------------->Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

(8)

046-1111-0432-23 SHUBHOMOY KUNDU231046-21-0275 MRINMOY KUNDU 40 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460503

046-1111-0435-23 MD ARIF231046-21-0278 MD MUSTAQEEM 41 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460506

046-1111-0441-23 ARINDAM MONDAL231046-21-0284 DIPAK MONDAL 42 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460514

046-1111-0442-23 SAURAV PRAJAPATI231046-21-0285 SANTOSH PRAJAPATI 43 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460515

046-1111-0452-23 AKASH DAS ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231046-21-0293 BUDDHADEB DAS 44 0460529

046-1111-0454-23 SUMIT GHOSH MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-21-0295 LATE SANJAY GHOSH 45 0460532

046-1111-0455-23 ANMOL BARA231046-21-0296 ISTOSH BARA 46 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460533

046-1111-0457-23 AJAY MAHATO MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-21-0297 KASHI MAHATO 47 0460535

046-1111-0460-23 ANURAJ SHAW231046-21-0300 SUNIL SHAW 48 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460540

046-1111-0467-23 BIRAJ BOSE231046-21-0305 BIPLAB BOSE 49 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460552

046-1111-0469-23 ANURAG BOSE231046-21-0306 BISWANATH BOSE 50 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460556

046-1111-0474-23 SUSHOVAN HALDER ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231046-21-0310 NARAYAN HALDER 51 0460563

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

115.187.33.142
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MalePRAFULLA CHANDRA COLLEGE (046)College :
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(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

(8)

046-1111-0488-23 BHASKAR JYOTI DUTTA231046-21-0319 UJJWAL DUTTA 52 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460581

046-1111-0493-23 ROHIT ROY ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231046-21-0324 SUBASH ROY 53 0460589

046-1111-0496-23 FAIZAN ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231046-21-0327 SK MOHAMMAD AZAD 54 0460593

046-1111-0502-23 ASHISH THAKUR ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231046-21-0331 SHATRUDHAN THAKUR 55 0460603

046-1111-0517-23 DEBDUT MUKHERJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231046-21-0340 DEBASISH MUKHERJEE 56 0460633

046-1111-0523-23 ANGSHUMAN CHAKRABORTY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-21-0345 AVIJIT CHAKRABORTY 57 0460644

046-1111-0525-23 VIVEK PRASAD FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-21-0347 MAHESH PRASAD 58 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460648

046-1111-0535-23 GAURAV KUMAR 

CHOWDHURY

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-21-0355 SHARWAN CHOWDHURY 59 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460658

046-1111-0536-23 BISHES SINGH MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-21-0356 BRIJU SINGH 60 0460661

046-1111-0544-23 HRISAN BANERJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231046-21-0361 SUBAL CHANDRA BANERJEE 61 0460673

046-1111-0558-23 MD AFTAB231046-21-0369 MD AKBAR 62 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460692

046-1111-0562-23 RITHIK KUMAR THAKUR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231046-21-0372 RAM BABU THAKUR 63 0460699

046-1111-0566-23 RAJ GUPTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231046-21-0374 DABLU GUPTA 64 0460707

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

115.187.33.142
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(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

(8)

046-1111-0567-23 SHIBU PASWAN231046-21-0375 BASU PASWAN 65 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460708

046-1111-0582-23 SHIVAM SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-21-0389 BISHWA PRATAP SINGH 66 0460728

046-1111-0585-23 ROHIT SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-21-0392 RAJENDER SHAW 67 0460735

046-1111-0588-23 SAHIL VERMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-21-0394 SACHIN VERMA 68 0460739

046-1111-0592-23 AMAN SHARMA MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-21-0397 SHATRUGHAN SHARMA 69 0460744

046-1111-0603-23 SHOURJYA BOSE FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231046-21-0403 PRABAL BOSE 70 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460762

046-1111-0605-23 AKASH BAIRAGI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231046-21-0404 SAMAR BAIRAGI 71 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460766

046-1111-0606-23 NITISH SHARMA231046-21-0405 CHANDAN SHARMA 72 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460768

046-1111-0618-23 VINIT LAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231046-21-0415 DHIRAJ LAL 73 0460785

046-1111-0620-23 SAHIL KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231046-21-0416 JITESH KUMAR 74 0460787

046-1111-0622-23 BIJAY KUMAR LAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231046-21-0418 SURAJ MOHAN LAL 75 0460789

046-1111-0630-23 MD KHURSHID KHAN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-21-0423 MD ZAFEER KHAN 76 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460800

046-1111-0636-23 SHYAM SUNDAR JHA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231046-21-0428 LALIT KUMAR JHA 77 0460812

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

115.187.33.142
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Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details -------------------------------------------------->Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.
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Form No

(8)

046-1111-0641-23 AVISHEK ROY231046-21-0430 MOTI CHAND ROY 78 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460826

046-1111-0645-23 DALJEET SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-21-0433 HARBHAJAN SINGH 79 0460830

046-1111-0648-23 AYUSH ROY ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-21-0436 SUDHIR ROY 80 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460833

046-1111-0651-23 SOURAV ROUTH231046-21-0438 SANJAY ROUTH 81 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460842

046-1111-0652-23 NAMAN RAJ FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231046-21-0439 NARESH KR BURNWAL 82 0460844

046-1111-0655-23 SK SOHAN ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231046-21-0442 SK ABDUL JABBAR 83 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460848

046-1111-0657-23 VICKEY RAY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231046-21-0444 BAIJU RAY 84 0460850

046-1111-0662-23 BIKKI SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-21-0448 LATE CHANDRA SEKHAR SINGH 85 0460859

046-1111-0669-23 SUBHAM KUMAR PRASAD MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-21-0451 APIL KUMAR PRASAD 86 0460872

046-1111-0674-23 SACHIN SHAW ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231046-21-0454 SATENDRA SHAW 87 0460895

046-1111-0679-23 GOURI SHANKAR YADAV FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-21-0459 LALIT YADAV 88 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460920

046-1111-0681-23 SHOHAN KUNDU FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231046-21-0461 SHEKHAR KUNDU 89 0460922

046-1111-0682-23 AZIZ ALI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231046-21-0462 SK RIZWAN ALI 90 0460923

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

115.187.33.142
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Candidate Name <-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details -------------------------------------------------->Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

(8)

046-1111-0694-23 AKASH KR PRASAD FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231046-21-0471 JAI SHANKAR PRASAD 91 0460943

046-1111-0695-23 ABHISHEK SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231046-21-0472 SHIW NATH SINGH 92 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

0460944

046-1111-0697-23 RAHUL YADAV FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231046-21-0474 ASHOK YADAV 93 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460954

046-1111-0699-23 RAJ PURKAIT FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231046-21-0475 TARAPADA PURKAIT 94 0460957

046-1111-0706-23 MD NASIRUDDIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-21-0481 MD NIZAM 95 0460964

046-1111-0709-23 SUNNY PANDEY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231046-21-0484 DINESH PANDEY 96 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460968

046-1111-0710-23 ANSHUK KARMAKAR231046-21-0485 ARUPAM KARMAKAR 97 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460971

046-1111-0711-23 MD ESFAR ANSARY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-21-0486 MD EUNUSH ALI 98 0460973

046-1111-0715-23 ANTARIKSH PAUL231046-21-0490 ARPAN PAUL 99 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460978

046-1111-0716-23 SHIVAM ROY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231046-21-0491 SHYAM ROY 100 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460979

046-1111-0723-23 RAHUL SINGH231046-21-0496 RAJESH SINGH 101 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460998

046-1111-0726-23 YARAPATTI ROHIT RAO ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231046-21-0498 YARAPATTI MOHAN RAO 102 0461001

046-1111-0727-23 SUNNY KUMAR RAY231046-21-0499 KISHORY ROY 103 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0461002

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

115.187.33.142
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Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

MalePRAFULLA CHANDRA COLLEGE (046)College :

Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - I Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details -------------------------------------------------->Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

(8)

046-1111-0728-23 MD ARSALAN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231046-21-0500 MD RIZWAN 104 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0461003

046-1111-0738-23 DEBENDRA HALDER231046-21-0506 INDRAJEET HALDER 105 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0461021

046-1111-0743-23 ABHIJIT ADHIKARY231046-21-0510 SUBRATA ADHIKARY 106 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0461028

046-1112-0085-23 DIPANJAN PARBAT231046-21-0516 BABLU PARBAT 107 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460027

046-1112-0230-23 SUBHOJIT SAHANA MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-21-0526 SUJIT SAHANA 108 0460211

046-1112-0238-23 ABHIJIT HALDER FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-21-0527 UTTAM HALDER 109 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460219

046-1112-0328-23 RISHAV JANA MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-21-0531 DEBASHIS JANA 110 0460355

046-1112-0343-23 JEET MISTRY ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-21-0534 SANDIP MISTRY 111 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460379

046-1112-0539-23 INDRANIL HALDAR231046-21-0543 MADHU SUDAN HALDAR 112 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460665

046-1112-0556-23 RISHAVE RAM231046-21-0546 RAMLAL RAM 113 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460689

046-1112-0599-23 SAYAN BAIDYA231046-21-0547 PRAKASH KUMAR BAIDYA 114 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460755

046-1112-0601-23 SUBHOJIT SARDAR MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-21-0548 MANGAL SARDAR 115 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460758

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

MalePRAFULLA CHANDRA COLLEGE (046)College :

Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - I Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details -------------------------------------------------->Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

(8)

046-1112-0640-23 JEET MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231046-21-0551 TAPAN MONDAL 116 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460821

046-1113-0476-23 AVIJIT TUDU MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-21-0560 FUL CHAND TUDU 117 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460565

046-1115-0595-23 AQIB ZAMAN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

231046-21-0567 ASHRAF ZAMAN 118 0460750

046-1121-0665-23 PRINCE KR SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-21-0571 CHITTRANJAN SINGH 119 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460866

046-1132-0509-23 ADITYA SHARMA231046-21-0572 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA 120 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460617

046-1141-0596-23 DEEPAK SHAHI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-21-0574 ABHINANDAN SHAHI 121 0460752

046-1111-0055-24 RAHUL  YADAV FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0001 SANTOSH YADAV 122 0460097

046-1111-0056-24 SUJAL  SHAH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0002 MAHENDRA SHAH 123 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460098

046-1111-0060-24 NIKHIL  ROY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0005 KALI KANT ROY 124 0460102

046-1111-0061-24 AKASH  NATH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0006 PRASANTA KUMAR NATH 125 0460103

046-1111-0063-24 MD SHAMSU RAHMAN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0007 ABDUL KALAM 126 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460105

046-1111-0069-24 DEVAM  SHARMA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0010 RAM RASPAL SHARMA 127 0460113

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

115.187.33.142
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MalePRAFULLA CHANDRA COLLEGE (046)College :

Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - I Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details -------------------------------------------------->Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

(8)

046-1111-0070-24 VAIBHAV  SARAF FACM

(DSCC-1)(TU)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

241046-21-0011 MANISH SARAF 128 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TU)

0460114

046-1111-0074-24 AHMED NASID KHAN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0014 FIROZ KHAN 129 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460118

046-1111-0079-24 GAURAB  GHOSH241046-21-0017 GOPAL GHOSH 130 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460123

046-1111-0082-24 DHIRAJ  YADAV FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0019 BAL KRISHNA YADAV 131 0460126

046-1111-0087-24 ROHIT  ROY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0022 RAM LAXMAN ROY 132 0460131

046-1111-0090-24 OWAIS  ALAM FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0024 MD TASKIN ALAM 133 0460134

046-1111-0092-24 AVIJIT  MAITY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0026 BALARAM MAITY 134 0460136

046-1111-0093-24 DEB RUP DUTTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0027 MONORANJAN DUTTA 135 0460137

046-1111-0094-24 MIR MD AMMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-21-0028 MIR SERAJUDDIN 136 0460138

046-1111-0096-24 SRIJIT  SARKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0029 SOMENATH SARKAR 137 0460140

046-1111-0101-24 AADARSH  MISHRA241046-21-0032 VINIT KUMAR MISHRA 138 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

0460145

046-1111-0109-24 RITAM KUMAR ROY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0035 MUKESH KUMAR ROY 139 0460155

046-1111-0110-24 ADARSH PRASAD SHAW ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0036 SANTOSH KUMAR SHAW 140 0460156

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

115.187.33.142
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     Eligible Candidate List
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Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

MalePRAFULLA CHANDRA COLLEGE (046)College :

Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - I Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details -------------------------------------------------->Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

(8)

046-1111-0111-24 ADITYA  DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0037 AJIT KUMAR DAS 141 0460157

046-1111-0114-24 ARYAN  PARIDA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0039 RAJESH KUMAR PARIDA 142 0460160

046-1111-0115-24 RAHUL  PANDAY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0040 RAJIV KUMAR PANDAY 143 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460161

046-1111-0116-24 MD MAHBOOB HOSSAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0041 MD WAJID HOSSAIN 144 0460162

046-1111-0119-24 DHEERAJ KUMAR YADAV FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0043 SHUBASH KUMAR YADAV 145 0460166

046-1111-0120-24 VISHAL KUMAR CHOWDHURI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0044 RAJU KUMAR CHOWDHARY 146 0460167

046-1111-0122-24 SHIVAM  THAKUR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0045 AWADHESH KUMAR THAKUR 147 0460169

046-1111-0123-24 AVISHEK  CHOUDHARY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0046 JADU MOHAN CHOUDHARY 148 0460170

046-1111-0124-24 PRATHAM  AGARWAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0047 GOPAL AGARWAL 149 ENGC

(AEC-1)

0460171

046-1111-0126-24 ABDUL  NAWAZ FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0049 ABDUL KADIR 150 0460173

046-1111-0127-24 BIKASH  MAITY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0050 SUKDEV MAITY 151 0460174

046-1111-0130-24 MD TABREZ FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0052 MD ZAFIR 152 0460178

046-1111-0132-24 MD  NASIM FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0054 MD MUZAHID 153 0460180

046-1111-0133-24 ADITYA  SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0055 SURESH SHAW 154 0460181

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

115.187.33.142
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MalePRAFULLA CHANDRA COLLEGE (046)College :

Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - I Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details -------------------------------------------------->Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

(8)

046-1111-0134-24 ADITYA KUMAR SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0056 VIJAY SINGH 155 0460182

046-1111-0136-24 BAIVAB KUMAR SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0057 SANJIV KUMAR SINGH 156 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460186

046-1111-0139-24 UTSAB  DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0059 SOUMENDRA NATH DAS 157 0460189

046-1111-0140-24 DHRUBA PRASAD SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0060 SONELAL SINGH 158 0460190

046-1111-0143-24 SUBHAM  SINGH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0061 KRISHNA KANT SINGH 159 0460193

046-1111-0146-24 ABHISHEK  SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-21-0063 LATE K P SHAW 160 0460196

046-1111-0151-24 MD NAWED HUSSAIN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0066 MD KALAM 161 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460201

046-1111-0152-24 BITTU  NANDY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-21-0067 TARAK CHANDRA NANDY 162 0460202

046-1111-0153-24 AMIT KUMAR MANDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0068 VINOD KUMAR MANDAL 163 0460204

046-1111-0157-24 SARFARAZ  ALAM FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0070 FIROZ KHAN 164 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460208

046-1111-0158-24 MD NAWAZ QURESHI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0071 MERAJ ALAM QURESHI 165 0460209

046-1111-0167-24 MOHAK  DEBNATH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0075 AVIJIT DEBNATH 166 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

0460218

046-1111-0170-24 GULSAN PANDIT FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0078 SANJAY KUMAR PANDIT 167 0460221

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

115.187.33.142
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(1) (2) (3)
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(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

(8)

046-1111-0178-24 ARNAB  SEAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0083 TAPAN SEAL 168 0460230

046-1111-0202-24 BISWAJIT  RANA ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0098 BISWANATH RANA 169 0460256

046-1111-0214-24 REHAN AHMED ANSARI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0108 NISHAR AHMED ANSARI 170 0460268

046-1111-0218-24 BIPLAB  SHAW241046-21-0112 BINOD KUMAR SHAW 171 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460272

046-1111-0221-24 MD  ISLAM FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0115 MD ASLAM 172 0460275

046-1111-0223-24 ROHAN  PRASAD FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0117 ASHOK PRASAD 173 0460277

046-1111-0225-24 SUMAN  MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0119 DILIP MONDAL 174 0460279

046-1111-0226-24 SIDDHARTH  MISHRA241046-21-0120 PREM SHANKAR MISHRA 175 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

0460280

046-1111-0231-24 AYAAN  HASAN241046-21-0124 NURUL AKHTAR 176 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460285

046-1111-0233-24 MUQABBIL  AHMED241046-21-0126 MUSHTAQUE AHMED 177 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

0460287

046-1111-0235-24 SOUVIK  KAYAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0128 BABLU KAYAL 178 0460290

046-1111-0239-24 ZAFAR  KHAN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0131 SAKIL KHAN 179 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460294

046-1111-0241-24 MD DANISH FEROZ FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0132 MD FEROZ ANSARI 180 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460296

046-1111-0242-24 SUJAY  CHATTERJEE FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0133 SOMNATH CHATTERJEE 181 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460298

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

115.187.33.142
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(8)

046-1111-0246-24 DEBADITYA  DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0136 DEBABRATA DAS 182 0460302

046-1111-0253-24 YUVRAJ  PANDEY241046-21-0140 OM PRAKASH PANDEY 183 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460309

046-1111-0259-24 ARINDAM  MANNA241046-21-0143 BISHNUPADA MANNA 184 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460315

046-1111-0261-24 SAGAR  TANDON FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0145 AMAR NATH TANDON 185 0460317

046-1111-0263-24 MD  SHAHZAN241046-21-0147 MD ASLAM 186 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460319

046-1111-0276-24 ANUJ KUMAR JHA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0155 GOPAL CHANDRA JHA 187 0460332

046-1111-0280-24 ABHISHEK KUMAR GUPTA241046-21-0157 BINOD KUMAR GUPTA 188 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460336

046-1111-0289-24 AKHILESH  GUPTA241046-21-0166 PREM CHAND GUPTA 189 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460345

046-1111-0290-24 RANOJIT  MONDAL241046-21-0167 GOPINATH MONDAL 190 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460346

046-1111-0297-24 SUJAY  MONDAL241046-21-0170 TARAK MONDAL 191 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460353

046-1111-0301-24 ANKIT  SAHANI241046-21-0172 NARSINGH SAHANI 192 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460357

046-1111-0302-24 SOUMYADEEP  HAZRA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0173 MADHAB HAZRA 193 0460359

046-1111-0305-24 AVIMAN  JHA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0175 NANKU KUMAR JHA 194 0460362

046-1111-0306-24 ARUN  THAKUR FACM

(DSCC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

MPPM

(MN-1)

241046-21-0176 NARESH THAKUR 195 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460363

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

115.187.33.142

 5:22:27PM19/02/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 19/02/2026 Page 21 of 27

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

MalePRAFULLA CHANDRA COLLEGE (046)College :

Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - I Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details -------------------------------------------------->Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

(8)

046-1111-0308-24 RAHUL  GOPE FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0178 RAJENDRA GOPE 196 0460365

046-1111-0310-24 TRISHAN  ROY241046-21-0180 ARINDAM ROY 197 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460367

046-1111-0315-24 ASHISH KUMAR JHA241046-21-0183 VIJAY KUMAR JHA 198 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460372

046-1111-0320-24 DEEP  HALDER241046-21-0186 SANJIB HALDER 199 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460377

046-1111-0324-24 NABEN KUMAR PRASAD241046-21-0189 MUNNA KUMAR PRASAD 200 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460381

046-1111-0326-24 RUDRA  DAS241046-21-0190 SOMU DAS 201 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460383

046-1111-0328-24 SOHIT  SINGH241046-21-0191 RAJESH SINGH 202 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460385

046-1111-0334-24 PIYUSH  ROUTH241046-21-0193 JOGINDAR ROUTH 203 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460392

046-1111-0335-24 RAHUL RAM KAHAR241046-21-0194 AJIT RAM KAHAR 204 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460393

046-1111-0340-24 ROHIT  SAH241046-21-0196 SAMBHU SAH 205 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460398

046-1111-0341-24 ROHIT  PRADHAN MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-21-0197 SHEO KUMAR PRADHAN 206 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460399

046-1111-0342-24 ANGSHU  GOUTAM FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-21-0198 LAXMI GOUTAM 207 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460400

046-1111-0348-24 RITHOM  ADHIKARI MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-21-0202 PINTU ADHIKARI 208 0460406

046-1111-0349-24 PIKU  BISWAS FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-21-0203 SHYAM BISWAS 209 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460407

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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046-1111-0352-24 RONIT  CHAKRABORTY241046-21-0205 RUPANKAR CHAKRABORTY 210 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460411

046-1111-0354-24 SPANDAN  CHANDRA241046-21-0206 KALYAN CHANDRA 211 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460413

046-1111-0355-24 MD SHAHIL ARJU FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0207 MD SHAKIL ARJU 212 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460414

046-1111-0372-24 MD MUZAFFAR TAJ FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0212 MD TAJUDDIN 213 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460432

046-1111-0373-24 ANJISH  JHA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0213 SUGAN JHA 214 0460433

046-1111-0374-24 VIVEK KORI MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-21-0214 SUBHASH KORI 215 0460435

046-1111-0375-24 SRABAN DEY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0215 TAPAN DEY 216 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460436

046-1111-0377-24 BICKY SAH MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-21-0216 DILIP SAH 217 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460438

046-1111-0378-24 ADITYA KARMAKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-21-0217 BISWAJIT KARMAKAR 218 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460439

046-1111-0379-24 ABHISHEK JHA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-21-0218 GYANWAT JHA 219 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460440

046-1111-0380-24 ROSHAN KAMAT FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-21-0219 RAMDEO KAMAT 220 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460442

046-1111-0384-24 SHANKAR SHAW MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-21-0222 RAJESH SHAW 221 0460447

046-1111-0386-24 SUJAL ROY MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-21-0223 RAKESH ROY 222 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460449

046-1111-0387-24 NITESH GUPTA MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-21-0224 RANJAN GUPTA 223 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460451

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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046-1111-0388-24 DWIP KUMAR HALDAR MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-21-0225 BASUDEB HALDAR 224 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460453

046-1111-0393-24 SAGNIK SHOW FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0228 SHIBNATH SHOW 225 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460458

046-1111-0397-24 ARMAN KUMAR MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-21-0230 VINOD MAHATO 226 0460462

046-1111-0398-24 ANIRUDRA DEY MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-21-0231 DULAL DEY 227 0460463

046-1111-0400-24 ABHISHEK KUMAR RAY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-21-0232 RAMAKANT RAY 228 0460466

046-1111-0401-24 RAVI KUMAR RAY MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-21-0233 HARENDRA RAY 229 0460468

046-1111-0404-24 SOHAM SEAL MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-21-0236 SHIBU SEAL 230 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460471

046-1111-0406-24 PRATIK NASKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-21-0237 PINTU NASKAR 231 0460473

046-1111-0407-24 RAHUL KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-21-0238 RAM PRAVESH PRASAD 232 0460474

046-1111-0408-24 SAYAN PAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0239 ARUP PAL 233 0460475

046-1111-0409-24 RAHUL SAHA BAKSHI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0240 RABI SAHA BAKSHI 234 0460476

046-1111-0410-24 SREEJEEV BOSE FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0241 SANJOY BOSE 235 0460477

046-1111-0411-24 ABHISHEK KAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-21-0242 SAMIR KAR 236 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460478

046-1111-0412-24 SUBHADIP DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0243 DEBASISH DAS 237 0460480

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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046-1111-0414-24 ARSH KUMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0245 RAVINDRA KUMAR SINGH 238 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460482

046-1111-0415-24 ARITRA DANDAPAT FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0246 ALAKESH DANDAPAT 239 0460483

046-1111-0417-24 RANJIT SINGH241046-21-0248 RAJKISHOR SINGH 240 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

0460485

046-1111-0418-24 KRISHAN SAH FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-21-0249 RANJEET SAH 241 0460486

046-1111-0419-24 SAYAN  HALDER FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0250 KARNA HALDER 242 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460525

046-1112-0054-24 MANISH  DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0252 MANOJ DAS 243 0460096

046-1112-0072-24 DEBOJYOTI  BACHAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-21-0253 MOHAN LAL BACHAR 244 0460116

046-1112-0083-24 SAYAN  BAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-21-0254 PRATAP BAR 245 0460127

046-1112-0095-24 SUMAN  BAIDYA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-21-0255 UTTAM BAIDYA 246 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460139

046-1112-0113-24 JATIN  MALLICK FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0256 BINOD KUMAR MALLICK 247 0460159

046-1112-0142-24 PRATAP  RAJAK FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0258 SONA LAL RAJAK 248 0460192

046-1112-0161-24 MUKTO  SARDAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0260 RABINDRO SARDAR 249 0460212

046-1112-0210-24 PRADIPTA  ROY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0265 MANGAL ROY 250 0460264

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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046-1112-0250-24 HEMANTA  SARDAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0267 BISWA SARDAR 251 0460306

046-1112-0251-24 ANIKET  SHIT FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0268 LATE LAKSHMI KANTA SHIT 252 ENGC

(AEC-1)

0460307

046-1112-0256-24 TANMOY  MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0269 SAMBHU NATH MONDAL 253 0460312

046-1112-0278-24 JEET  RAJAK FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0270 RANJIT RAJAK 254 0460334

046-1112-0279-24 SHUBHAM PRASAD MAHATO FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0271 SURESH PRASAD MAHATO 255 0460335

046-1112-0291-24 ARPAN  MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0272 SANKAR MONDAL 256 0460347

046-1112-0294-24 AYUSH  MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-21-0273 SANAT MONDAL 257 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460350

046-1112-0296-24 JOY  PAILEN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0275 SRIKANTA PAILEN 258 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460352

046-1112-0299-24 ARJUN  DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0276 CHINTAMONI DAS 259 0460355

046-1112-0304-24 RUP KUMAR DAS ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0277 AMIT KUMAR DAS 260 0460361

046-1112-0312-24 KINGSHUK  DOLUI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-21-0278 LAKSHMI NARAYAN  DOLUI 261 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460369

046-1112-0314-24 ANKUSH  BALA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0279 ANSHUMAN  BALA 262 0460371

046-1112-0322-24 ROHAN  MANNA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0280 DILIP MANNA 263 0460379

046-1112-0327-24 AJAY  RAJAK FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0281 NAGENDRA RAJAK 264 0460384

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

115.187.33.142

 5:22:27PM19/02/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 19/02/2026 Page 26 of 27

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

MalePRAFULLA CHANDRA COLLEGE (046)College :

Four Year B.COM. SEMESTER - I Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details -------------------------------------------------->Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

(8)

046-1112-0329-24 SUBHANKAR  DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0282 TAPAN DAS 265 0460387

046-1112-0331-24 ADITYA  GHARAMI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0283 BAPI GHARAMI 266 0460389

046-1112-0338-24 SUJAL KUMAR MAHATO FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-21-0284 SURESH PRASAD MAHATO 267 0460396

046-1112-0343-24 SANJAY  ARI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0285 PROBODH ARI 268 0460401

046-1112-0353-24 SOUMAYK  KAYAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0286 LATE PRADIP KAYAL 269 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460412

046-1112-0358-24 ABHAY  MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0287 RANA MONDAL 270 0460417

046-1112-0366-24 SHIBABRATA  MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0288 CHANDAN MONDAL 271 0460426

046-1112-0391-24 SUBHADEEP DAS FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0289 GOUTAM  DAS 272 0460456

046-1112-0399-24 SOURAV SHAW FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-21-0290 DINESH SHAW 273 0460464

046-1114-0058-24 TANMAYA  SADHUKHAN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-21-0291 DEBNATH SADHUKHAN 274 0460100

046-1114-0121-24 ANKAJ KUMAR THAKUR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0292 BINAY KUMAR THAKUR 275 0460168

046-1114-0144-24 RITAM  MODAK FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-21-0293 MALAY MODAK 276 0460194

046-1114-0164-24 BIVEK  RAY FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0294 DINESH RAY 277 0460215

046-1114-0316-24 KRISHNA PADA MONDAL FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0295 AMAL KUMAR MONDAL 278 0460373

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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046-1115-0075-24 SK RAIHAN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0296 SHAIKH KUTUBUDDIN 279 0460119

046-1115-0300-24 TAUSIF  SARDAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0297 LATE TAIMURUDDIN SARDAR 280 0460356

046-1111-0626-24 SUDIP  BERA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0298 DILIP KUMAR BERA 281 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460250

046-1111-0628-24 SHOUVIK  DUTTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-21-0299 TARAK DUTTA 282 0460726

046-1111-0629-24 MD FARDEEN FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-21-0300 MD FIROZ 283 0460727

046-1111-0643-24 WASIF AZAD FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0301 MD AZAD 284 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460441

046-1112-0625-24 JEET  BAUR241046-21-0302 MINTU BAUR 285 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460223

046-1112-0627-24 DEBAYAN  NASKAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0303 JAYDEV NASKAR 286 0460386

046-1111-0646-24 ASHUTOSH SINGH TOMAR FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0304 SHIV SANTOSH SINGH TOMAR 287 0460434

142-1111-1644-22 MANISH  YADAV FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0305 KANAI JADAV 288 0460183

046-1111-0653-24 SARNADEEP GOSWAMI FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0306 BIREN GOSWAMI 289 0460709

046-1111-0654-24 ROHAN DUTTA FACM

(DSCC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241046-21-0307 RANA DUTTA 290 0460710

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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046-1211-0880-23 RUPREKHA GANGULY231046-12-0001 GOUTAM GANGULY 1 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460204

046-1211-0936-23 DIYA BANERJEE MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-12-0008 BHANU BANERJEE 2 0460520

046-1211-0945-23 ISHA SHARMA MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-12-0010 BISHWAKARMA SHARMA 3 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460559

046-1211-0952-23 SIMRAN RAUT231046-12-0012 SURAJ PRAKASH RAUT 4 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460600

046-1211-0966-23 RIMJHIM KUMARI231046-12-0014 MANTU LAL SHA 5 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460677

046-1211-1016-23 KIRAN KUMARI PRASAD FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-12-0017 SUNIL KUMAR PRASAD 6 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460934

046-1212-0864-23 TANISHA  MONDAL MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-12-0020 SANKAR MONDAL 7 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460158

046-1212-0889-23 NISA SARKAR231046-12-0021 MOHAN BASHI SARKAR 8 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460252

046-1214-0986-23 SWATI SHAW FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

231046-12-0025 SHAMBHU SHAW 9 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460835

046-1211-0501-24 PRIYA  PANDEY FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

241046-12-0001 LAWKUSH PANDEY 10 0460581

046-1211-0533-24 PUTUL  KUMARI241046-12-0005 CHANDESHWAR RAY 11 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460617

046-1211-0571-24 SWEETY  SINGH FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-12-0008 PREM KUMAR SINGH 12 0460657

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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046-1211-0576-24 NISHA  RAY FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-12-0009 ANANT RAY 13 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460662

046-1211-0577-24 SAMPURNA  ROY FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241046-12-0010 SANJOY ROY 14 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460663

046-1211-0610-24 SNEHA MONDAL FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-12-0013 SWAPAN MONDAL 15 0460699

046-1212-0527-24 RADHIKA  ARI FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-12-0014 UTPAL KUMAR ARI 16 0460610

046-1212-0545-24 PRIYANKA  HALDER FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-12-0015 PINTU HALDER 17 0460630

046-1212-0574-24 PRIYANKA  NAIYA MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-12-0016 SANJAY NAIYA 18 0460660

046-1212-0605-24 MITA  HALDER FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-12-0017 BISHWAJIT HALDER 19 0460693

046-1211-0651-24 SHRUTI GUPTA FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-12-0019 BINOD GUPTA 20 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460725

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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046-1111-0023-22 ADITYA SHOW FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

231046-22-0001 PARSURAM SHOW 1 0460327

046-1111-0863-23 RITTICK SINGH MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-22-0002 PRADIP SINGH 2 0460017

046-1111-0865-23 TRIYASH KR GAYEN231046-22-0003 PRADIP KR GAYEN 3 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460160

046-1111-0868-23 MD AZHARUDDIN SARDER FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

231046-22-0006 MD GIYASUDDIN SARDER 4 0460164

046-1111-0871-23 SANJU SARKAR FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

231046-22-0008 SANKAR SARKAR 5 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460167

046-1111-0874-23 TUSHAR MONDAL231046-22-0011 KINKAR MONDAL 6 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460174

046-1111-0875-23 ARITRA DAS231046-22-0012 NANDA GOPAL DAS 7 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460175

046-1111-0877-23 SIDDHARTHA PAUL MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-22-0014 BIPLAB PAUL 8 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460179

046-1111-0879-23 BIKASH SHAW MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-22-0016 PREM CHANDRA SHAW 9 0460199

046-1111-0884-23 SHUVANKAR DAS MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-22-0020 HARI DAS 10 0460234

046-1111-0893-23 TRIDEEP DUTTA FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

231046-22-0022 DIPANKAR DUTTA 11 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460258

046-1111-0897-23 SUDHIR KUMAR KAMAT FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231046-22-0026 RAMBHAROSH KAMAT 12 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460288

046-1111-0899-23 ANKIT CHOWDHURY231046-22-0027 MANOJ CHOWDHURY 13 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460294

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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046-1111-0908-23 ROHAN KUMAR DEY FAGM

(MDC-1)(TU)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TU)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

231046-22-0034 PRADEEP KUMAR DEY 14 ENGC

(AEC-1)

0460338

046-1111-0910-23 BIKASH MALLICK231046-22-0036 LATE RAJ KUMAR MALLICK 15 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460351

046-1111-0916-23 SAYAN PAL MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-22-0039 JHANTU PAL 16 0460377

046-1111-0928-23 VISHAL KUNDU FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

231046-22-0046 SANDEEP KUNDU 17 0460439

046-1111-0944-23 UMA SANKAR MISHRA FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

231046-22-0056 PROMOD KUMAR MISHRA 18 0460558

046-1111-0949-23 RAJAT SANA FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231046-22-0059 NABA KUMAR SANA 19 0460590

046-1111-0955-23 DEVENDRA KUMAR YADAV FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

231046-22-0061 DINESH YADAV 20 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460618

046-1111-0956-23 JEET DAS ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231046-22-0062 BISWAJIT DAS 21 0460624

046-1111-0957-23 RAJIB DAS FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231046-22-0063 JOGOTH KUMAR DAS 22 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460628

046-1111-0958-23 RAUSHAN KUMAR FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231046-22-0064 ARJUN MANDAL 23 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460634

046-1111-0960-23 SAYAN SAHA231046-22-0066 LATE SANJOY KUMAR SAHA 24 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460641

046-1111-0963-23 ASHISH KUMAR SINGH231046-22-0068 ARVIND KUMAR SINGH 25 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460669

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

115.187.33.142
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046-1111-0964-23 ASHISH SHAW ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231046-22-0069 SANJAY SHAW 26 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460670

046-1111-0968-23 PAPAI SAHA ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-22-0070 PROBIR SAHA 27 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460697

046-1111-0969-23 SAHIL PRASAD FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-22-0071 SASHI PRASAD 28 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460698

046-1111-0973-23 BANTI SANTRA FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-22-0074 JAYANTA SANTRA 29 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460733

046-1111-0974-23 RISAV GUPTA ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231046-22-0075 BIJAY KUMAR GUPTA 30 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

0460745

046-1111-0975-23 AKASH DEY ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231046-22-0076 AMAR NATH DEY 31 0460751

046-1111-0976-23 SAGAR DAS FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

231046-22-0077 RANA DAS 32 0460759

046-1111-0983-23 RAUNAK BEHERA231046-22-0079 BIJAY KUMAR BEHERA 33 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460820

046-1111-0988-23 SAGAR RAI FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231046-22-0082 RAJ KUMAR RAI 34 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460853

046-1111-0994-23 SUNDAR CHOWDHURY FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231046-22-0085 SHIBU CHOWDHURY 35 0460880

046-1111-0997-23 SK SHOAIB MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-22-0087 SK HASMAT 36 0460883

046-1111-1000-23 RAHUL SHAW ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231046-22-0090 RAJ KR SHAW 37 0460887

046-1111-1004-23 SUPRIYO SOM FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

231046-22-0093 DILIP SOM 38 ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460891

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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046-1111-1007-23 MD IMRAN ALAM FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-22-0094 MD ALAMGIR 39 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460896

046-1111-1008-23 ASHUTOSH KUMAR SHAW FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231046-22-0095 JITENDRA KUMAR SHAW 40 0460897

046-1111-1017-23 TUHIN HALDER FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

231046-22-0097 TARUN HALDER 41 0460935

046-1111-1023-23 BINIT SHAW FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

231046-22-0099 LATE SANJAY SHAW 42 0460993

046-1111-1025-23 GAURAB DEBROY MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-22-0101 ANUP DEBROY 43 0460995

046-1112-0887-23 SUMAN MISTRY FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-22-0106 MADHU MISTRY 44 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460244

046-1112-0891-23 ARIJEET DAS FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-22-0107 BIDHAN CHANDRA DAS 45 0460255

046-1112-0902-23 RANOJIT NASKAR231046-22-0108 GANESH NASKAR 46 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460305

046-1112-0911-23 RUPAK PAL FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-22-0109 DILU PAL 47 0460356

046-1112-0913-23 SUMIT DAS FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-22-0110 GOBINDA DAS 48 0460359

046-1112-0920-23 SUJAL RAJAK FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-22-0111 SARJU RAJAK 49 0460391

046-1112-0925-23 SURYA HALDAR ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-22-0113 KRISHNA PADA HALDAR 50 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460427

046-1112-0962-23 ROHIT PRASAD FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-22-0116 RAJESH PRASAD 51 0460645

046-1112-0967-23 ANINDYA MONDAL FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-22-0117 PRABIR KUMAR MONDAL 52 0460685

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

115.187.33.142
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046-1112-0980-23 ARUP MONDAL FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-22-0118 DILIP MONDAL 53 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460808

046-1112-0989-23 JEET HALDER FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-22-0120 BINANDA HALDER 54 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460855

046-1112-0990-23 RAHUL SARDAR FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-22-0121 MANU SARDAR 55 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460861

046-1112-0993-23 RAJA HALDER FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-22-0122 GOPAL HALDER 56 0460879

046-1112-0996-23 SHUBHAM BISWAS ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-22-0123 MADHAB BISWAS 57 0460882

046-1112-1003-23 SAHIL DHANUK ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-22-0124 RAM KISHORE DHANUK 58 0460890

046-1112-1005-23 RAKESH HALDAR MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-22-0125 SUKUMAR HALDAR 59 0460893

046-1112-1006-23 ABHIJEET RAM MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-22-0126 GOPI RAM 60 0460894

046-1112-1014-23 JAYDEB DAS FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-22-0129 BHIM DAS 61 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460919

046-1112-1015-23 OM DHANUK FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-22-0130 PREM SAGAR DHANUK 62 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460933

046-1112-1022-23 SUBHAJIT JANA FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-22-0131 SWAPAN KUMAR JANA 63 0460992

046-1113-0982-23 PARIKSHIT RAVA FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-22-0133 BOBBY RAVA 64 0460815

046-1114-0888-23 SUBHA SARKAR FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-22-0136 HARIDAS SARKAR 65 0460249

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

115.187.33.142
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046-1114-0912-23 ARIJEET CHOWDHURY FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-22-0137 AMARNATH CHOWDHURY 66 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460358

046-1114-0933-23 ARITRA DEY FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-22-0138 GOUTAM DEY 67 0460498

046-1114-0943-23 ROHAN PRAMANICK FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-22-0139 JALAD PRAMANICK 68 0460550

046-1114-0950-23 SHOURYA RAM ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-22-0140 PRADIP KUMAR RAM 69 0460595

046-1114-0987-23 SAYAN BHANDARI FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-22-0141 SHYAMAL BHANDARI 70 0460851

046-1115-0906-23 SUMIT SHARMA FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-22-0142 SANJAY SHARMA 71 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

0460321

046-1115-0972-23 SK MAHAMMED RAHMAT 

SULTAN

FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-22-0143 SK ABDUL ISLAM 72 0460732

046-1122-0953-23 ANURAG SARDAR FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

231046-22-0144 PRADIP SARDAR 73 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460611

046-1111-0506-24 SURAJ  KUMAR241046-22-0003 MANOJ KUMAR DAS 74 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460588

046-1111-0508-24 CHANDAN  KAMAT241046-22-0004 PRAVESH KAMAT 75 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460590

046-1111-0509-24 AMAR  THAKUR241046-22-0005 MADAN THAKUR 76 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460591

046-1111-0510-24 SUBHADEEP  KARMAKAR241046-22-0006 SUSHANTA KARMAKAR 77 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460592

046-1111-0511-24 ANKIT  SAH241046-22-0007 BHOLA SAH 78 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460593

046-1111-0512-24 SUPRIYO  BHOWMICK241046-22-0008 SUBIR BHOWMICK 79 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460594

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

115.187.33.142
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046-1111-0515-24 RISHU  SHAH241046-22-0010 SUBODH SHAW 80 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460597

046-1111-0516-24 BIKRAM KUMAR JHA241046-22-0011 LALIT JHA 81 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460598

046-1111-0517-24 ANKIT  GUPTA241046-22-0012 MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA 82 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460599

046-1111-0518-24 KAUSHIK  MANNA241046-22-0013 AMAL MANNA 83 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460600

046-1111-0519-24 RAVI  JAISWAL FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

241046-22-0014 SRIRAM JAISWAL 84 0460601

046-1111-0521-24 RAHUL KUMAR THAPA FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

241046-22-0015 RAJESH KUMAR THAPA 85 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460603

046-1111-0522-24 RITIK  KHARWAR241046-22-0016 CHANDRESHWAR PRASAD 86 ENGC

(AEC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460604

046-1111-0523-24 ANKIT RAI SHARMA241046-22-0017 RAM PRAVESH RAYSHARMA 87 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460605

046-1111-0526-24 SUSHIL  KUMAR FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

241046-22-0019 GANESH RAY 88 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460608

046-1111-0528-24 YASH RAJ GUPTA241046-22-0020 HARI LAL GUPTA 89 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460611

046-1111-0530-24 ARIJEET  DEY FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

241046-22-0022 ABHIJIT DEY 90 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460613

046-1111-0536-24 PRINCE  SHAW241046-22-0023 DILIP SHAW 91 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460620

046-1111-0537-24 KOUSHIK  NASKAR241046-22-0024 KAMAL NASKAR 92 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460621

046-1111-0539-24 SUPRIYO  DAS FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-22-0026 TARAK DAS 93 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460624

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.

115.187.33.142

 5:22:34PM19/02/2026



     University of Calcutta  

     Eligible Candidate List

Date : 19/02/2026 Page 10 of 14

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CCF, 2022) - Backlog

MalePRAFULLA CHANDRA COLLEGE (046)College :

Three Year B.COM. SEMESTER - I Examination, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

Reg. No.

(1) (2) (3)

Candidate Name <-------------------------------------------------- Subject Details -------------------------------------------------->Roll Number Father's/Guardian's NameSrl.

(5) (6)( 4 ) (7)

Form No

(8)

046-1111-0540-24 ATRI  GHOSH FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

241046-22-0027 ASOK GHOSH 94 0460625

046-1111-0542-24 PANCHANAN  KHANRA FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-22-0028 AMAL KHANRA 95 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460627

046-1111-0544-24 SASWATODEEP  MUKHERJEE FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

241046-22-0029 SUBHRADEEP MUKHERJEE 96 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460629

046-1111-0546-24 KAMAL  THAKUR241046-22-0030 JITENDRA THAKUR 97 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460631

046-1111-0547-24 SUMIT  ROY241046-22-0031 SANJIB KUMAR ROY 98 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460632

046-1111-0548-24 ANKIT  PRASAD FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

241046-22-0032 SUMAN KUMAR PRASAD 99 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460633

046-1111-0554-24 ARIF  HUSSAIN241046-22-0034 MD MOZAHIR HUSSAIN 100 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460640

046-1111-0555-24 ANKIT  JHA241046-22-0035 HARI SHANKAR JHA 101 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460641

046-1111-0556-24 ANISH  BURMAN241046-22-0036 PAWAN BURMAN 102 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460642

046-1111-0557-24 AYUSH  THAKUR241046-22-0037 RANJEET THAKUR 103 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460643

046-1111-0559-24 DIBYENDU  RONG FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-22-0038 GOUTAM RONG 104 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460645

046-1111-0560-24 AYUSH KUMAR ROY241046-22-0039 BINDESWAR ROY 105 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460646

046-1111-0563-24 DEBASISH  NASKAR241046-22-0042 SANJAY NASKAR 106 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460649

046-1111-0564-24 RANAJIT  MAJUMDER241046-22-0043 SUBRATA MAJUMDER 107 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460650

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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046-1111-0565-24 PROLAY  HALDER241046-22-0044 DEBRAJ HALDER 108 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460651

046-1111-0566-24 SUJAN  MONDAL ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-22-0045 NIRMAL MONDAL 109 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460652

046-1111-0568-24 MD  HUMZA241046-22-0046 MD HASIM 110 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460654

046-1111-0569-24 NIRAJ  SHAW FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

241046-22-0047 SURUCHAND SHAW 111 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460655

046-1111-0570-24 SANYAM  AGARWAL241046-22-0048 SANDIP AGARWAL 112 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460656

046-1111-0572-24 SHIBOM  ROY FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

241046-22-0049 DEBASHISH  ROY 113 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460658

046-1111-0579-24 ARYANT KUMAR YADAV FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

241046-22-0051 DINESH PRASAD YADAV 114 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460665

046-1111-0581-24 MANOB  SARDAR MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-22-0052 MOHESH SARDAR 115 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460667

046-1111-0586-24 REHAN  HOSSAIN FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

241046-22-0053 ZAKIR HOSSAIN 116 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460673

046-1111-0598-24 RAKESH  SADHUKHAN241046-22-0055 SANJIB SADHUKHAN 117 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460686

046-1111-0600-24 MANISH  KAMTI MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-22-0056 DURGANAND KAMTI 118 0460688

046-1111-0603-24 RISHI  MAJI241046-22-0058 SIRISHTI MAJI 119 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

0460691

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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046-1111-0608-24 RANJIT KUMAR241046-22-0062 INDU RAM 120 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460696

046-1111-0611-24 SHUBHAM ROY241046-22-0063 RAJIB ROY 121 CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460700

046-1111-0613-24 ROHIT KUMAR YADAV FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-22-0064 DASARATH YADAV 122 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

ENGC

(AEC-1)

ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460718

046-1111-0616-24 AMAN KUMAR FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

241046-22-0067 PRABHU MAHTO 123 0460722

046-1111-0618-24 SAYANTANU DAS FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-22-0069 DINESH DAS 124 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460724

046-1112-0503-24 PURAB  PASWAN ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-22-0070 RAJKUMAR PASWAN 125 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460584

046-1112-0505-24 RAJA  MONDAL FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241046-22-0071 SUKANTA MONDAL 126 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460587

046-1112-0507-24 AYUSH  DAS FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241046-22-0072 TAPAN DAS 127 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460589

046-1112-0520-24 SOUMIT  MONDAL FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

241046-22-0073 AMIT KUMAR MONDAL 128 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460602

046-1112-0525-24 DEBASISH  HALDER FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-22-0074 ALOKE HALDER 129 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

0460607

046-1112-0543-24 SANKALAN  NASKAR FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

241046-22-0076 SUBRATA NASKAR 130 0460628

046-1112-0549-24 SAGAR  DAS FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-22-0077 SUBIR DAS 131 0460634

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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046-1112-0550-24 SNEHAL  MONDAL FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-22-0078 BIDYUT MONDAL 132 0460635

046-1112-0552-24 ANKIT  DAS FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241046-22-0079 BAPPA DAS 133 0460638

046-1112-0558-24 ANIRBAN  MONDAL FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-22-0080 SANJAY MONDAL 134 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460644

046-1112-0567-24 DIPANKAR  JANA FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241046-22-0081 DULAL JANA 135 0460653

046-1112-0573-24 SOURAV  DAS FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-22-0082 KHOKAN DAS 136 0460659

046-1112-0580-24 SOUMODIP  MONDAL FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-22-0084 MIHIR MONDAL 137 0460666

046-1112-0582-24 SUMAN  JALANI ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241046-22-0085 KHOKAN JALANI 138 0460668

046-1112-0583-24 ARIN  DAS FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241046-22-0086 SANJOY DAS 139 0460670

046-1112-0584-24 TUHIN  BARAL FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241046-22-0087 TUSHAR BARAL 140 0460671

046-1112-0585-24 SOUMYOJIT  DAS FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-22-0088 LT SUTAPASH DAS 141 ENVS

(CVAC-1.1)

0460672

046-1112-0588-24 DEVJEET  ROY FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241046-22-0089 BABU ROY 142 0460675

046-1112-0589-24 SHIBAM  DAS FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241046-22-0090 SANJIB DAS 143 0460676

046-1112-0590-24 ABHISEK  MONDAL FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241046-22-0091 ANIL MONDAL 144 0460677

046-1112-0591-24 SUDIP  MONDAL FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241046-22-0092 TAPAS MONDAL 145 0460679

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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046-1112-0592-24 ARINDAM  MONDAL FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-22-0093 NABA KUMAR MONDAL 146 0460680

046-1112-0594-24 MANISH  SARDER FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-22-0094 MAHADEV SARDER 147 0460682

046-1112-0597-24 ANISH  DAS FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-22-0096 ANIL DAS 148 0460685

046-1112-0599-24 PARTHA  MONDAL FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

241046-22-0097 PINTU MONDAL 149 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

(TH)

0460687

046-1114-0609-24 AKASH SHAW FAGM

(MDC-1)

ENDC

(SEC-1)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TU)

241046-22-0099 NANDU SHAW 150 MICD

(IDC/MDC-1)

CONS

(CVAC-1.2)

0460697

046-1115-0612-24 SK GOLAM AOULIYA FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-22-0100 SK GOLAM AHMED 151 0460701

046-1113-0641-24 AKASH  SARDAR FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

ENDC

(SEC-1)(TH)

MPPM

(MN-1)(TH)

241046-22-0102 TARAK SARDAR 152 0460609

046-1111-0649-24 NAYAN DAS FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

241046-22-0103 BISU DAS 153 0460479

046-1111-0650-24 ARKA CHANDA FAGM

(MDC-1)(TH)

241046-22-0104 SUMAN CHANDA 154 0460720

** Subject abbreviations are as per Registration Data.
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